

Stantec Consulting Corporation 12034 134<sup>th</sup> Court NE, Suite 102 Redmond WA 98052 Tel: (425) 372-1600 Fax: (425) 372-1650

March 27, 2009

Mr. Kipp Eckert, ConocoPhillips Contract Site Manager Shaw Environmental 19909 120th Ave. NE, Suite 101 Bothell, WA 98011

### RE: Well Abandonment Report Former ConocoPhillips Facility No. 255353 600 Westlake Avenue North, Seattle, Washington Stantec Project No. 212301304

Dear Mr. Eckert:

#### INTRODUCTION

Stantec Consulting Corporation (Stantec) is pleased to submit this report to ConocoPhillips Company (ConocoPhillips) describing abandonment of 49 groundwater monitoring and/or remediation wells at former ConocoPhillips facility number 255353 located at 600 Westlake Avenue North in Seattle, Washington (the site). Site location is illustrated on Figure 1.

#### WELL ABANDONMENT PROCEDURES

Stantec observed the abandonment of 49 groundwater monitoring and/or remediation wells on November 18 and 19, 2008. Well abandonment activities were performed by a Washington State licensed well driller employed by Cascade Drilling, Inc. of Woodinville, Washington, and observed and documented by Stantec. A summary of the abandoned wells is included as Attachment 1. Locations of the newly abandoned wells are shown on Figure 2.

Wells were abandoned in accordance with Washington Administrative Code (WAC) Chapter 173-160: <u>Minimum Standards for Construction and Maintenance of Wells</u>, by filling the casing from bottom to land surface with bentonite chips. Total depths were measured in each well prior to abandonment. The well vaults were left in-place and filled with appropriate material to match the existing ground surface condition (concrete). Copies of resource protection well reports for the abandoned wells are included as Attachment 2. Well Abandonment Report Former ConocoPhillips Facility No.255353 600 Westlake Avenue North, Seattle, Washington March 27, 2009

#### LIMITATIONS AND CERTIFICATIONS

This report was prepared in accordance with the scope of work outlined in Stantec's contract and with generally accepted professional engineering and environmental consulting practices existing at the time this report was prepared and applicable to the location of the site. It was prepared for the exclusive use of ConocoPhillips Company for the express purpose stated above. Any re-use of this report for a different purpose or by others not identified above shall be at the user's sole risk without liability to Stantec. To the extent that this report is based on information provided to Stantec by third parties, Stantec may have made efforts to verify this third party information, but Stantec cannot guarantee the completeness or accuracy of this information. The opinions expressed and data collected are based on the conditions of the site existing at the time of the field investigation. No other warranties, expressed or implied are made by Stantec.

#### CLOSING

Should you have any questions or comments regarding the contents of this report, please feel free to contact the undersigned at <u>Jeff.Thompson@stantec.com</u> or 425-372-1600.

Sincerely,

Stantec Consulting Corporation

Jeffrey S. Thompson, L.G., L.E.G. Principal Geologist

Figures:

Figure 1 – Site Location Map Figure 2 – Site Map

Attachments:

Attachment 1 – Well Abandonment Summary Attachment 2 – Resource Well Protection Reports

cc: Mr. Roger Nye, Washington State Department of Ecology, NWRO



# Figures





MERCER STREET



## ATTACHMENT 1 WELL ABANDONMENT LIST

Former ConocoPhillips Facility No. 255353 600 Westlake Avenue North Seattle, Washington

## Well Abandonment Summary

Date: 11/18-19/2008

Project Name: Former ConocoPhillips Service Station No. 255353 600 Westlake Ave N., Seattle, WA

Field Technician: Scott Manning

Project Number: 212301304

Well ID		
Number	Abandonment Date	Abandonment Method(s)
DAS-1	11/18-19/2008	Abandoned via bentonite chips and capped with concrete.
DAS-2	11/18-19/2008	Abandoned via bentonite chips and capped with concrete.
DAS-3	11/18-19/2008	Abandoned via bentonite chips and capped with concrete.
DAS-4	11/18-19/2008	Abandoned via bentonite chips and capped with concrete.
DAS-5	11/18-19/2008	Abandoned via bentonite chips and capped with concrete.
DAS-6	11/18-19/2008	Abandoned via bentonite chips and capped with concrete.
DAS-7	11/18-19/2008	Abandoned via bentonite chips and capped with concrete.
DAS-8	11/18-19/2008	Abandoned via bentonite chips and capped with concrete.
DAS-9	11/18-19/2008	Abandoned via bentonite chips and capped with concrete.
DAS-10	11/18-19/2008	Abandoned via bentonite chips and capped with concrete.
DAS-11	11/18-19/2008	Abandoned via bentonite chips and capped with concrete.
DAS-12	11/18-19/2008	Abandoned via bentonite chips and capped with concrete.
DW-1	11/18-19/2008	Abandoned via bentonite chips and capped with concrete.
MP-1	11/18-19/2008	Abandoned via bentonite chips and capped with concrete.
MP-2	11/18-19/2008	Abandoned via bentonite chips and capped with concrete.
MP-3	11/18-19/2008	Abandoned via bentonite chips and capped with concrete.
MP-4	11/18-19/2008	Abandoned via bentonite chips and capped with concrete.
MP-5	11/18-19/2008	Abandoned via bentonite chips and capped with concrete.
MP-6	11/18-19/2008	Abandoned via bentonite chips and capped with concrete.
MP-7	11/18-19/2008	Abandoned via bentonite chips and capped with concrete.
MP-8	11/18-19/2008	Abandoned via bentonite chips and capped with concrete.
MW-3A	11/18-19/2008	Abandoned via bentonite chips and capped with concrete.
MW-32A	11/18-19/2008	Abandoned via bentonite chips and capped with concrete.
MW-34	11/18-19/2008	Abandoned via bentonite chips and capped with concrete.
MW-35	11/18-19/2008	Abandoned via bentonite chips and capped with concrete.
MW-49	11/18-19/2008	Abandoned via bentonite chips and capped with concrete.
MW-50	11/18-19/2008	Abandoned via bentonite chips and capped with concrete.
MW-52	11/18-19/2008	Abandoned via bentonite chips and capped with concrete.
MW-53	11/18-19/2008	Abandoned via bentonite chips and capped with concrete.
MW-56	11/18-19/2008	Abandoned via bentonite chips and capped with concrete.
MW-57	11/18-19/2008	Abandoned via bentonite chips and capped with concrete.
MW-58	11/18-19/2008	Abandoned via bentonite chips and capped with concrete.
MW-59	11/18-19/2008	Abandoned via bentonite chips and capped with concrete.
MW-60	11/18-19/2008	Abandoned via bentonite chips and capped with concrete.
MW-82	11/18-19/2008	Abandoned via bentonite chips and capped with concrete.
MW-89	11/18-19/2008	Abandoned via bentonite chips and capped with concrete.
MW-90	11/18-19/2008	Abandoned via bentonite chips and capped with concrete.
MW-91	11/18-19/2008	Abandoned via bentonite chips and capped with concrete.

Well ID Number	Abandonment Date	Abandonment Method(s)
MW-92	11/18-19/2008	Abandoned via bentonite chips and capped with concrete.
MW-93	11/18-19/2008	Abandoned via bentonite chips and capped with concrete.
MW-94	11/18-19/2008	Abandoned via bentonite chips and capped with concrete.
MW-102	11/18-19/2008	Abandoned via bentonite chips and capped with concrete.
MW-806	11/18-19/2008	Abandoned via bentonite chips and capped with concrete.
MW-X	11/18-19/2008	Abandoned via bentonite chips and capped with concrete.
SMW-2S	11/18-19/2008	Abandoned via bentonite chips and capped with concrete.
SMW-4	11/18-19/2008	Abandoned via bentonite chips and capped with concrete.
SMW-5	11/18-19/2008	Abandoned via bentonite chips and capped with concrete.
VE-6	11/18-19/2008	Abandoned via bentonite chips and capped with concrete.
VE-7	11/18-19/2008	Abandoned via bentonite chips and capped with concrete.

# ATTACHMENT 2 RESOURCE PROTECTION WELL REPORTS

Former ConocoPhillips Facility No. 255353 600 Westlake Avenue North Seattle, Washington

Construction/Decommission			Type of Well	
Construction			Resource Protection	
	ATTON Notice	Geotechnical Soil Boring		
		Property Owner 7 <u>6 Stati</u>		
مسی کی مرجع ہیں ہیں ہیں ہے۔ مرجع میں مرجع ہے	Puction Participan ORIGINAL INSTALLATION Notice Of Intent Number Provide Stantec Consulting Corp.  Ecology Well ID  RUCTION CERTIFICATION: I constructed and/or accept responsibility for This well, and its compliance with all Washington well construction stand ards and the information reported above are true to my best knowledge and belief Trainee Name (Print) Steve Choste ain ce License No. 2682  licensed driller's and License No. Construction/Design Well BACKFILL	Site Address Westlake A		
Consulting Firm Stantec Consulting	g Corp.	City Seattle	County <u>17-King</u>	
Jnique Ecology Well ID		Location 14 NE	_1/4 <u>SE</u> Sec <u>30</u> Twn <u>25N</u> R <u>4E</u> (	
Fag No.		essawi		
TAXYOR CONSISTENCE AND A CONSI	O	Lat/Long (s,t,r Lat Deg	Lat Min/Sec	
		still Required) Long Deg	Long Min/Sec	
		Tax Parcel No.	an ang ang taon ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang an	
		Cased or Uncased Diameter	Static Level	
Driller/Traince License No. 2682		Work/Decommission Start D		
(Empired licensed driller's				
	inee, licensed driller's		eted Date <u>11/19/2008</u>	
		Data W08-809	Formation Description	
	CONCRETE S	URFACE SEAL	<u> </u>	
		Z FT		
	in and the second se			
			and a second	
	BACKFILL	/3FT	<u>0</u> - FT	
		Bent		
		provide a fill data and a second s		
		REQUIRED INFO		
		(Must get one or both		
	DEPT OF ECO	LOGY WELL TAG # :		
		_		
	O	L ID #		
		ngalana akato Okon ng pana ina galang ng pang na mana akato yang mana akato yang na pang na kato yang na babba A		
		NG 15 FT		

onstruction/Decommission			Type of Well	
Construction			Resource Protection	
Decommission ORIGINAL INSTALLATI	NN Notice		Geotechnical Soil Bo	ring
of Intent Number		Property Owner 76 S	Station	
		Site Address Westlal	ke Ave N. & Mercer St.	
Consulting Firm Stantec Consulting Con		City Seattle	County 17	
Stands School and	ar var det hande som en sen			EWM
Jnique Ecology Well ID Fag No.		ari	1.4 <u>SE</u> Sec <u>30</u> Twn <u>25</u>	WWM
VELL CONSTRUCTION CERTIFICATION: 1 constructed and/oraccep	t responsibility for	Lat/Long (s,t,r Lat De		
onstruction of this well, and its compliance with all Washington well con	struction stand ands	still Required) Long [	Deg Long N	vfin/Sec
ateriais used and the information reported above are stue to my best kno	wædge and belief	Tax Parcel No.		-
X Driller Trainee Name (Print) Steve Choale			eter	Static Level
Driller/Trainee Signature	- Anthe	Cased or Uncased Diame	ುರ	
Driller/Trainee License No 2682	 	- Work/Decommission Sta	rt Date11/18/2008	
If trainee, licensed driller's		2000 - 1990 - 1990 - 1990 - 1990 - 1990 - 1990 - 1990 - 1990 - 1990 - 1990 - 1990 - 1990 - 1990 - 1990 - 1990 -		
Signature and License No.		Work/Decommission Con	mpleted Date <u>11/19/2008</u>	<u></u>
	 Data W08-809	Formation D	escription	
Construction/Design				
	_CONCRETE SU	RFACE SEAL	0 -	FT
		<u> </u>		
			21 m s	
	- BACKFILL	28 F	r <u>0</u> -	FT
		Rent		
		REQUIRED INF	ORMATION	
		(Must get one or bo	oth if available)	
	DEPT OF FCOI	OGY WELL TAG # :	:	
	CLIENT WELL	ID #: 1)45 2		cu and the second second
				And the second sector of the s
			2	
			-	
	DEPTH OF BORIN	- 30 F	T	
	- DELIHOLROKIN		·	

RESOURCE PROTECTI		EPORT	CUR Notice	RENT e of Intent No.	AE0472	20
Construction/Decommission				Type of Well		
Construction				Resource Pro	otection	
Decommission ORIGINAL INSTALLATIC	N Notice	n Antonia managemente en 1973 est		Geotechnical	Soil Boring	
of Intent Number						
			Westlake A	Ave N. & Mercer St.		
Consulting Firm <u>Stantec Consulting Corp</u>	1179 H 1079 T 117 H 107	City Seattle	a an an an the construction of the second	Co	unty <u>17-King</u>	Market and a second
		<b>T</b> = = = + <b>i</b> = =			-	EWM_
Unique Ecology Well ID		Location	1/4 <u>NE</u>	1/4 <u>SE</u> Sec <u>30</u>	Twn <u>25N</u> R <u>4</u>	er or WWM
Tag No		Lat/Long(s.t.r	Lat Deg		Lat Min/Sec	
WELL CONSTRUCTION CERTIFICATION: 1 constructed and/oraccept r						
Materials used and the information reported above are true to my best know				· ·		
X Driller Trainee Name (Print) Steve endeate	and the second se					
Driller/Trainee Signature	1 hr	Cased or Uncase	d Diameter	2."	Static I	Level
Driller/Trainee License No. 2682		The state of the second	ion Start De	ate 11/18/20(	าต	
		work/Decommis	SION SURF De	ale <u>11/10/20</u>	JU	
If trainee, licensed driller's		Work/Decommis	sion Comple	ted Date 11/19/200	)8	
Signature and License No.			1		ation Descriptio	
Construction/Design	Well Da	<sub>ata</sub> W08-809			anon Deserptio	-11
	-CONCRETE SUR	FACESEAT		0 -		
	-ICUNCRETE SUR	TACE SEAL				
		5	FT		1	
				200 BW		
	BACKFILL	18	FT	0	F	T
				12		
		Ront				
		Carlon and an and a second				
		REOUREI				
	an a	(Must get on	ie or both 1	I available)	and a subsection of the subsection of t	
	DEPT OF ECOLO	GY WELL TA	AG # :			
	CLIENT WELL I	D#: Das	3			
		prosent and a province of the second			ana ana amin'ny fanisa amin'ny fanisa amin'ny fanisa amin'ny fanisa amin'ny fanisa amin'ny fanisa amin'ny fanis	
				4		
					× .	
	DEPTH OF BORING	n_O	FT			
		gadalahan kara kara kara kara kara kara kara ka				
Scale !"=		Page	of		ECY 050-12 (F	lec=v 2/01)

RESOURCE PROTECTIO		EPORT	CUR Notice	RENT e of Intent No.	<u>AE047</u>	20
Construction/Decommission				Type of Well		
Construction				Resource Pr	otection	
Decommission ORIGINAL INSTALLATIO	N Notice			Geotechnica	I Soil Boring	
of Intent Number		Property Own				
		Site Address	Westlake A	Ave N. & Mercer S		
Consulting Firm Stantec Consulting Corp.	an de la companya en esta se de la companya de la c	City Seattle	an a start of the second start		ounty <u>17-King</u>	IEWM
Unique Ecology Well ID Tag No.		Location	1/4 <u>NE</u>	1/4 <u>SE</u> Sec <u>30</u>	Twn <u>25N</u> R	Law working
WELL CONSTRUCTION CERTIFICATION: I constructed and/or accept r	es ponsibility for	Lat/Long (s,t,r	· Lat Deg		Lat Min/Sec	
bons truction of this well, and its compliance with all Washington well consta		still Required)	Long Deg	100-100-00-01-01-01-00-00-00-00-00-00-00	Long Min/Sec	
w aterials used and the information reported above are true to my best know	iedye and belief	Tax Parcel No.				
Driller Trainee Name (Print) Steve Cheate			151	5 P	0++++	Laval
Driller/Trainee Signature x	21h	Gased or Uncas	ed Diameter			
Driller/Trainee License No. 2682	19	- Work/Decommi	ssion Start D	ate <u>11/18/2</u> (	008	
If trainee, licensed driller's						
Signature and License No.		Work/Decomm	ission Comple	eted Date 11/19/20	008	
Construction/Design		ata W08-809		For	mation Descripti	on
						1
(	CONCRETE SUI	RFACE SEAL		0 -		FT
		· _4	FT			
			r i			
				1. A.		
		28	FT	0	_	FT
	BACKFILL		<u> </u>			
		2				
		Bent	-			
		REOUIRE	D INFOI	RMATION		
				ifavailable)	an a succession of the second seco	numeron and a second second
						1991.044.027.04
	DEPT OF ECOL	OGY WELL T	AG#:			-
	CLIENT WELL	D#: Da	s 4			
	، محمد مع الم الم المحمد محمد م	·				
				2		
		g 30	FT	-		
	DEPTH OF BORIN		T. T			
1.	1		and the second state of th	L		

UBMIT ONE WELL REPORT PER WELL I	NSTALLED)			f Intent No.		
onstruction/Decommission				ype of Well		
Construction				Resource Pr		
Decommission ORIGINAL INSTALLATION	V Notice			Geotechnica		
of Intent Number		Property Own Site Address	week of the second s		}	
	ting Firm <u>Stantec Consulting Corp.</u> Ecology Well ID TRUCTION CERTIFICATION: I constructed and/or accept responsibility for of this well, and its compliance with all Washington well construction standards and the information reported above are true to my best knowledge and belief Trainee Name (Print) Store Storate rainee Signature <u>2682</u> c, licensed driller's		VVESUAKE AVE	0	ounty 17-King	3
Consulting Firm Stantec Consulting Corp.		Out Seame	4444555056565677777777777777777777777777	alanne, and headed and an and head of the	CONTRACTOR OF CONTRACTOR	EW
nique Ecology Well ID ag No.		Location	1/4 <u>NE</u> 1/4	4 <u>SE</u> Sec <u>30</u>		WW
LEAST AND	s pon sibility for	Lat/Long (s,t,r			Lat Min/Sec	
		still Required)	Long Deg	<u></u>	Long Min/S	Sec
		Tax Parcel No.				****
Driller Trainee Name (Print) Store Shoale riller/Trainee Signature	Dela	E Cased or Uncas	ed Diameter	7	Str	atic Level
riller/Trainee License No. 2682		Work/Decomm	ission Start Date	11/18/20		
			ission Completer	1 Date <u>11/19/20</u>	)08	
		1			mation Descr	intion
Construction/Design	Well I	Data W08-809	1			
	CONCRETE SU	REACE SEAL		0 -	- N	FT
						•
	in the second	~	FT			
		18		0	س	FT
→ → → → → → → → → → → → → → → → → → →	BACKFILL	, 0	FT	· U		- T, T
		- <b>b</b>				
		Bent				
		DEULIDE	DINFOR	MATION		
	State	(Must get o	one or both if	available)		1000000 (100000000000000000000000000000
			Manual Construction of Constru			nanise verwerzen erze
	struction ommission ORIGINAL INSTALLATION Notice of Intent Number					ayayantdattina.
		ID #:	2 2 4	a ay		
				2		
	* 2012 M 2014					
	Too Book				•	
	DEPTH OF BORIN	16 3.0	FT			

RESOURCE PROTECTION WELS SUBMIT ONE WELL REPORT PER WELL INSTALLED)	Notice of Intent No. <u>AE04720</u>
Construction/Decommission	Type of Well
Construction	Resource Protection
Decommission ORIGINAL INSTALLATION Notice	Geotechnical Soil Boring
of Intent Number	Property Owner 7 <u>6 Station</u>
	Site Address Westlake Ave N. & Mercer St.
Consulting Firm Stantec Consulting Corp.	City <u>Seattle</u> County <u>17-King</u>
	Location 1/4 <u>NE 1/4 SE Sec 30 Twn 25N R 4E</u> 0
Jnique Ecology Well ID	Location in <u>NE 14 SE des do ten 2010</u> a <u>4</u>
Tag No.	Lat/Long (s,t,r Lat Deg Lat Min/Sec
VELL CONSTRUCTION CERTIFICATION: I constructed and/of a cost to participation of the standard of the standard second	still Required) Long Deg Long Min/Sec
ans that lon of this weat, and no only nance work and y barring out the territory wadge and belief.	Tax Parcel No.
Driller Trainee Name (Print) Steve Choate	
Driller/Trainee Signature	Cased or Uncased Diameter 2 Static Level
Driller/Trainee License No. 2682	Work/Decommission Start Date 11/18/2008
f trainee, licensed driller's	Work/Decommission Completed Date <u>11/19/2008</u>
Signature and License No	Well Data W08-809 Formation Description
Construction/Design	
CONCRET	E SURFACE SEAL FT
	Z FT
BACKFILI	<u> </u>
	Rent
	REQUIRED INFORMATION (Must get one or both if available)
	(Must get one of boilt if available)
DEPT OF E	COLOGY WELL TAG #: AKL 201
	_
CLIENT W	VELL ID #:
DEPTH OF E	BORING 20 FT

RESOURCE PROTECTION WI (SUBMIT ONE WELL REPORT PER WELL INSTALLE.	
Construction/Decommission	Type of Well
Construction	Resource Protection
Constitution	Geotechnical Soil Boring
of Inient Number	
	Site Address Westlake Ave N. & Mercer St.
Consulting Firm Stantec Consulting Corp.	City Seattle County 17-King
	EWM
Unique Ecology Well ID	Location 1.4 <u>NE</u> 1.4 <u>SE</u> See <u>30</u> Twn <u>25N</u> R <u>4E</u> or
Tag No.	WWM
WELL CONSTRUCTION CERTIFICATION: 1 $\infty$ narrorsd and/o raccept responsibility for	Lat/Long (s,t,r Lat Deg Lat Min/Sec
construction of this well, and its compliance with all Washington well construction standards	still Required) Long Deg Long Min/Sec
M merials used and the information reported above are true to my best knowledge and belief	Tax Parcel No.
Driller Trainee Name (Print) Steve Officiate	Cased Br Uncased Diameter 2" Static Level
Driller/Trainee Signature	Cased or Uncased Diameter Static Level
Driller/Trainee License No. 2682	Work/Decommission Start Date 11/18/2008
If trainee, licensed driller's	11/10/2008
Signature and License No,	
Construction/Design	Well Data W08-809 Formation Description
	RETE SURFACE SEAL 0 - FT
CONCR	RETE SURFACE SEAL <u>0</u> - FT
	7 FT
BACKF	ETT /8 FT 0 - FT
BACKF	
	Bent
	PROVIDED INTODICATION
	(Must get one or both if available)
	(Milst get one of tooth if a variable)
DEPT O	DF ECOLOGY WELL TAG #:
	Das
CLIENT	T WELL ID #: 208 - 7
	of Boring 20 FT
DEPIH C	
·	
	Page of ECY 050-12 (Rec=v 2/01)

Construction/Decommission				Type of Well			
Construction		Resource Protection					
Decommission ORIGINAL INSTALLAT	ON Notice	Geotechnical Soil Boring					
of Intent Number		Property Own	er <u>76 Static</u>	n			
		Site Address	<u>Westlake A</u>	ve N. & Mercer St			
Consulting Firm <u>Staniec Consulting Co</u>		City Seattle	and the second secon		ounty <u>17-King</u>	EWM	
Unique Ecology Well ID		Location	1/4 <u>NE</u>	1/4 <u>SE</u> Sec <u>30</u>	Twn <u>25N R 4E</u>	<u>i</u>	
Tag No.	ner menne and a second	Lat/Long (s,t,1	Lat Deg		Lat Min/Sec	48-9Mg943	
VELL CONSTRUCTION CERTIFICATION: I constructed and/or accer onstruction of this well, and its compliance with all Washington well co				Long Min/Sec			
onstruction of this well, and its compliance with all y admit gate with a		Tay Parcel No					
X Driller Trainee Name (Print) Steve Choat			-				
Driller/Trainee Signature	6714	Cased or Uncas	ed Diameter	2 " "	Static Le	vel	
Driller/Traince License No. 2682		- Work/Decomm	ssion Start Da	ae <u>11/18/20</u>	08		
If trainee, licensed driller's		Work/Decomm	ssion Complet	ted Date <u>11/19/20</u>	08		
Signature and License No.		1			nation Description		
Construction/Design	Well I	oata W08-809		rom	nation Description		
	- CONCRETE SU	RFACE SEAL			बुर "	<b>r</b>	
		-2	FT		giù tha an sao sao	an a	
		and a literative of the second sec					
	Some rest						
	BACKFILL	18	FT	0 -	5°	F	
		Rent	- gua prantonina funcia				
		REQUIRE	D INFOF	MATION			
		(Must get c	ne or both i	favailable)	10.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.1		
	DEPT OF ECOL	OGY WELL T	'AG # :		n y ang mang disking ting ting ting ting ting ting ting t		
	CLIENT WELL	ID #: <u>Da</u>	<u>s 8</u>		. '		
		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,					
					1		
		_ <b>1745</b> . Juliu II					
	DEPTH OF BORIN	G <u>20</u>	FT				

RESOURCE PROTECTION SUBMIT ONE WELL REPORT PER WELL IN		Notice	of Intent No. AE047:	20
Construction/Decommission			Type of Well	
Construction			Resource Protection	
Decommission ORIGINAL INSTALLATION	Votice	а [	Geotechnical Soil Boring	
of Intent Number		Property Owner 76 Statio	<u>n</u>	
		Site Address Westlake A		
Consulting Firm Stantec Consulting Corp.	11440 AMARAN MILIN SILIS JARAN SILIS ANG	City Seattle	County 17-King	IEWM
Unique Ecology Well ID Fag No.		Location 1/4 NE	1/4 <u>SE</u> 5ec <u>30</u> Twn <u>25N</u> R <u>4</u>	in the second
VELL CONSTRUCTION CERTIFICATION: [ constructed and/or accept respo	sibility for	Lat/Long (s,t,r Lat Deg	Lat Min/Sec	
onstruction of flus well, and its compliance with all Washington well construction		still Required) Long Deg	Long Min/Sec	
A amoriais a sed and the information reported above are true to my best knowledge		Tax Parcel No.		
X Driller Trainæ Name (Print) Steve <u>Choate</u> Driller/Trainæ Signature x	221	Cased or Uncased Diameter	Static	Level
Driller/Trainee License No. 2682		Work/Decommission Start Da	te <u>11/18/2008</u>	
fftrainee, licensed driller's				•
Signature and License No.		Work/Decommission Complet	ed Date 11/19/2008	
Construction/Design	Well Da	<sub>.ta</sub> W08-809	Formation Description	nc.
	CONCRETE SUR	FACE SEAL	0 -	FT
		L. FT		
	ACKFILL	18 FT	0	FT
	1 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y			
		Rent		
		I LR VI Y		
		REQUIRED INFOR	MATION	
		(Must get one or both it		2016024000000000000000000000000000000000
		GY WELL TAG # :		
			and an any magnetic field and an angle of the second and the	Y
	CLIENT WELL D	D#: <u>Prs 9</u>		
		n de Salatin de san der fein de San de Salatin de Veldeligt vorgenen met sin state de Salatin de Salatin de Sal		
		20 FT		
	EPTH OF BORING	FT		

Construction/Decommission				Type of Well		
Construction			Resource Protection Geotechnical Soil Boring			
Decommission ORIGINAL INSTALLATI	ON Notice					
of Intent Number		Property Owne	r 7 <u>6 Statior</u>			
		Site Address	Westlake Av	e N. & Mercer S		
Consulting Firm Stantec Consulting Cor	p.,	City Seattle	out over the state of the state		ounty <u>17-King</u>	İF
Unique Ecology Well ID Tag No.		Location	1/4 <u>NE</u> 1	/4 <u>SE</u> S∝ <u>30</u>	Twn <u>25N</u> R <u>4</u>	Lean
LAG INO. WELL CONSTRUCTION CERTIFICATION: 1 constructed and/o racces construction of this well, and its compliance with all Washington well con		Lat/Long (s,t,r still Required)			Lat Min/Sec Long Min/Sec	
	used and the information reported above are true to my best knowledge and belief iller Trainee Name (Print) Steve <u>Cheate</u> tr/Trainee Signature <u>x</u>					
X Driller Traince Name (Print) Steve Cheat Driller/Traince Signature x		Cased of Uncase	d Diameter	2	Static	Level _
Driller/Trainee License No. 2682		Work/Decommis	ssion Start Dat	e <u>11/18/2</u>	008	
Signature and License No.		Work/Decommis	sion Complete	d Date <u>11/19/2(</u>	800	
Construction/Design	 Data W08-809		For	mation Descriptio	n	
	CONCRETE SU	JRFACE SEAL		0	]	FT
		2.	FT			
		, Au				
	BACKFILL	18	FT	0	- }	FT
		Bent	actory of the second			
		<u>REQUIRE</u> (Must get or			627.9365000082-0043-3700097069000000000000000000000000000000	Districted of the
	DEPT OF ECO	LOGY WELL T.	AG # :		an a	
	CLIENT WELI	, ID #: <u>Dan</u>	<u>s 10</u>	nny a bhar an Labhar Pro anny synna aitean da <b>ann a</b> ait ga agu agu a shallan ta chailte bhar an ann an ann an ann an	nije na konstanta ka	
			Ŀ	<u>,</u>		
	DEPTH OF BORI	NG 20	FT			

çarındı

SUBMIT ONE WELL REPORT PER WEI	L INSTALLED)		Notic	e of Intent No.	<u>ALUII</u>	Saulter
onstruction/Decommission				Type of Well		
Construction				Resource Pro	tection	
Decommission ORIGINAL INSTALLAT	ION Notice			Geotechnical	Soil Boring	
of Intent Number		Property Owne	er 7 <u>6 Stati</u>	on		
			Westlake A	Ave N. & Mercer St		
Consulting Firm <u>Stantec Consulting Co</u>		City Seattle	CONTRACTOR OF CONTRACTOR		ounty <u>17-King</u>	lew
nique Ecology Well ID ag No.		Location	14 <u>NE</u>	14 <u>SE</u> Sec <u>30</u>		£
ag 190.	entres non sibility for	Lat/Long (s,t,r	Lat Deg		Lat Min/Sec	
struction of this well, and its compliance with all Washin gron well α		still Required)			Long Min/Sec	
uerials used and the information reported above are true to my best k		Tax Parcel No.				
Driller Trainee Name (Print) Steve Chaa				af.		
riller/Trainee Signature	Lefa_	(Cased or Uncase	d Diameter	2	Static	Level
riller/Trainee License No. 2682	F.		einn Start D	ate 11/18/20	08	
9 		W OFK/ Deconiting	יע גענהי אינינהי	11/10/40		
trainee, licensed driller's		Work/Decommis	sion Comple	ted Date 11/19/20(	38	
gnature and License No.					nation Descriptio	
Construction/Design	Well	Data W08-809		1'0111.	auon Descriptie	<i>J</i> 13
	CONCRETE SU	IREACE SEAT		0 -		FT
		2	FT			
		<b></b>				
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	- BACKFILL	/ 8	FT		}	FT
	et magnetice and the second	Bent				
			egennerátik			
		REQUIRE				4
		(Must get or	ne or both i	n avanaoie)	rentering/part for every section of the sector of the sect	
	DEPT OF ECOI	LOGY WELL T	AG # :			
		æ	,	<u>,</u>		
	CLIENT WELL	$ID #: \underline{Das}$	> 11			
		a an				
	DEPTH OF BORIN	1G 20	FT			
<u>Origination and a second seco</u>		·····				

RESOURCE PROTECTI			CURJ Notice	of Intent No.	AE04720
Construction/Decommission				Type of Well	
Construction			[	Resource Pro	otection
Decommission ORIGINAL INSTALLATI	ON Notice		· · · · ·	Geotechnica	l Soil Boring
of Intent Number		Property Own	er <u>76 Statio</u>	<u>n</u>	، ۱۹۹۰ - ۲۰۰۰ - ۱۹۹۰ - ۲۰۰۰ - ۲۰۰۰ - ۲۰۰۰ - ۲۰۰۰ - ۲۰۰۰ - ۲۰۰۰ - ۲۰۰۰ - ۲۰۰۰ - ۲۰۰۰ - ۲۰۰۰ - ۲۰۰۰ - ۲۰۰۰ - ۲۰۰۰
		Site Address	Westlake Av	ie N. & Mercer St	<u>x</u>
Consulting Firm Stantec Consulting Corr	].	City Seattle	7.000 4.000 and the second	. Co	ounty 17-King
Unique Ecology Well ID		Location	1/4 <u>NE</u>	1/4 <u>SE</u> Sec <u>30</u>	Twn <u>25N</u> R <u>4E</u> or WWM
Tag No.		Lat/Long(str	Lat Deg	······	
WELL CONSTRUCTION CERTIFICATION: 1 constructed and/or accept					Long Min/Sec
sonstruction of this well, and its compliance with all washington well one Materials used and the information reported above are true to my best kno					
Materials used and the information reported above are able to info dear the					
Driller/Trainee Signature	- Jen-	Cased or Uncase	ed Diameter	2"	Static Level
Driller/Trainee License No. 2682		Work/Decommi	ssion Start Dat	e <u>11/18/20</u>	08
If trainee, licensed driller's				10 . 44140100	00
Signature and License No.		Work/Decommi	ssion Complete	ed Date <u>11/19/20</u>	
Construction/Design	Well D	<sub>ata</sub> W08-809	T	Forn	nation Description
	- CONCRETE SUI	RFACE SEAL		0 -	FT
		<u></u>	FT		۰ ۱۰
	BACKFILL	18	FT	0 -	FT
		<u>REQUIRE</u> (Must get 0	D INFOR ne or both if		
	a An an and a first sector constant and the sector of the An an and the sector of the		Kontra and a distance and and a distance of the second second second second second second second second second		non an early and a second s
	DEPT OF ECOLO	OGY WELL T	AG # :		
	CLIENT WELL I	D #:	12		2
		n a de la constante de la const			
	DEPTH OF BORING	20	FT		

RESOURCE PROTECTIC	N WELL RE	EPORT	CURRE Notice of	NT Intent No. <u>AEO</u>	4720
Construction/Decommission			Туј	pe of Well	
			X	Resource Protection	н Т
X Decommission ORIGINAL INSTALLATION	N Notice			Geotechnical Soil Bori	ng
of Intent Number	V 1 VOLDO	Property Own			
Of The rest of the second s		Site Address	Westlake Ave N		
Consulting Firm Stantec Consulting Corp.		City Seattle		County 17-K	ing IEWM
		T		05 See 20 Two 25N	Succession and
Unique Ecology Well ID		Location	1/4 <u>NE</u> 1/4	<u>SE</u> Sec <u>30</u> Twn <u>25N</u>	WWM
Tag No.	an a fa chuir ann an an an an an an ann an ann an ann an a	• tat/iong(st.t	Lat Deg	Lat Min/	Sec
WELL CONSTRUCTION CERTIFICATION: 1 constructed and/or accept re			Long Deg		n/Sec
bons truction of this well, and its on mpliance with all Washington well constru		-			њ.,
Materials used and the information reported above are true to my best knowl	salle and center				
Driller Traince Name (Print) Steve Choate	1 de la	Cased or Uncas	ed Diameter 🔤	2	Static Level
Driller/Trainee Signature Driller/Trainee License No. 2682		-	~ ~ ~	1110000	
Driffer/Traffice Litense two		Work/Decomm	ission Start Date	11/18/2008	
If trainee, licensed driller's		1	incian Completed	Date 11/19/2008	
Signature and License No.			Ission Completes		inti an
Construction/Design	Well I	<sub>)ata</sub> W08-809		Formation De	scription
			· · · · ·		FT
	CONCRETE SU	RFACE SEAL	,	0 -	1 1
	ver ver det andere en	2	FT	**	
		The second state is a second			
				ي الأنف ال	
		46	FT	0 -	FT
	- BACKFILL	<u> </u>	I' X		yaaan dahaliyeeda
	4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4	<u>Rent</u>	Constanting of the second		
		DEALD	ED INFORN	ATION	
		Must get	one or both if a	vailable)	**************************************
		a program a survey so that a survey of the		and the construction of the second distribution of the	
	DEPT OF ECOL	LOGY WELL	TAG # :		· · · · ·
	CLIENT WELL	ID #: 1/6			
				n an	in ACH CHARLEN IN THE RESIDENCE CONTINUES OF THE RESIDENCE
		8. 4			
	DEPTH OF BORIN	vg 48	5 FT		
01111111111 -					
		Page	of	E	CY 050-12 (Rec=v 2/01)
Scale $1^n =$				Banana .	

Construction/Decommission				Type of Well		
Construction				Resource Pr	rotection	
	ON Notice			Geotechnica	al Soil Boring	
Decommission ORIGINAL INSTALLATI of Intent Number	Oly Ivolice	Property Owne	er 76 Stati	on		
		Site Address	Westlake .	Ave N. & Mercer S		
Consulting Firm Stantec Consulting Co	D.	City Seattle		C	ounty <u>17-King</u>	egenelegenelegenelegenelegenelegenelegenelegenelegenelegenelegenelegenelegenelegenelegenelegenelegenelegenelege
	ningen (ne szerepeneter gereszteles antere went szerepenetetetetetetetetetetetetetetetetetet					EV
Unique Ecology Well ID		Location	1/4 <u>NE</u>	1/4 <u>SE</u> Sec <u>30</u>	Twn <u>25N</u> R	4 <u>5</u> or W1
Tag No.		aa . T 177 (-+	T at Dog		Lat Min/Sec	And a constraint of the second se
VELL CONSTRUCTION CERTIFICATION: 1 constructed and/or acce		Lat/Long (s,t,r still Required)			Long Min/Sec	
ions truction of this well, and its compliance with all Washin geon well co						
vi ateriais used and the information reported above are true to my best kr		Tax Parcel No.		ý		
X Driller Trainee Name (Print) Steve Choat		Cased of Uncase	d Diameter	4	Static	: Level
Driller/Trainee Signature						
Driller/Trainee License No. 2682		Work/Decommi	ssion Start I	Date	008	
If trainee, licensed driller's					000	
Signature and License No.		Work/Decommi	ssion Compl	eted Date <u>11/19/2</u>	008	
Construction/Design	Well I	bata W08-809		For	mation Descript	ion
	CONCRETE SU	RFACE SEAL		0	# 	FT
		<b>A</b>		e.		
			FT			
		18		0		FT
	-BACKFILL		FT	0	ad	F 1
		Rent	and the second			
				DATATION		
				<u>RMATION</u> if available)		
		(IMUST get o				and surger a
	DEPT OF ECOL	OGY WELL T	'AG # :			-
	CLIENT WELL	ID #: MY	<u>~ \</u>			
	n dan san dan san dan san dan san dan san san san san san san san san san s		*****		an a	
	DEPTH OF BORIN	G 20	FT			
			a george a constant and a constant a			

Construction/Decommission				Type of Well		
Construction				Resource Pr	rotection	
Decommission ORIGINAL INSTALLATION	l Notice			Geotechnic	al Soil Boring	
of Intent Number		Property Owne	er <u>76 Stati</u>	<u>on</u>		
میں میں میں ہے۔ ماہم ہیں جانے ہے جانے ہے جانے ہے جانے ہے۔ مرکزہ کے مرکزہ ہے جانے ہے جانے ہے جانے ہے۔	2000		Westlake A	Ave N. & Mercer S		
Consulting Firm Stantee Consulting Corp.	And a construct of the second second construction of the second second second second second second second second	City <u>Seattle</u>	and the second secon		ounty <u>17-King</u>	EWN
Jnique Ecology Well ID ag No.		Location	1/4 <u>NE</u>	1/4 <u>SE</u> Sec <u>30</u>	Twn <u>25N</u> R	L
ELL CONSTRUCTION CERTIFICATION: 1 constructed and/or accept res	ponsibility for	Lat/Long (s,t,r			Lat Min/Sec	
instruction of this well, and its compliance with all Washington well construc-		still Required)	Long Deg		Long Min/Sec	;
aterials used and the information reported above are true to my best knowled	ige as d'oeller	Tax Parcel No.				· · ·
Driller Trainee Name (Print) Stave Stroate		Cased or Uncase	d Diameter	<u>Me 4"</u>	Stati	c Level
Driller/Trainee License No. 2682		Work/Decommis	ssion Start D	rate <u>11/18/2</u>	008	
f trainee, licensed driller's						•
ignature and License No.	1	Work/Decommi:	ssion Comple	eted Date <u>11/19/2</u>	800	
Construction/Design		<sub>ita</sub> W08-809		For	mation Descrip	ion
	CONCRETE SUR	FACE SEAL	FT		- 	FT
		14.004/09/09/09/09/09/09/09/09/09/09/09/09/09/			n an that a start a st	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	BACKFILL	110	FT	0	5 <b>4</b> 	FT
	x	······································				
		Bint	alance and the second second		·	
				RMATION		
		(Must get or	ne or both	ifavailable)		17000075K020000468
	DEPT OF ECOLO	GY WELL T.	AG #:		······	
	CLIENT WELL I	D#: <u>m</u> P	2		- 	
					•	i. A
	DEPTH OF BORING	10	FT			

	RESOURCE PROTECTION	N WELL RE	PORT	CUR Notice	RENT of Intent No.	AE047	20
		,			Type of Well		
(	Construction/Decommission			F	Resource Pro	tection	
	Construction			L [	Geotechnical		
X	Decommission ORIGINAL INSTALLATION	Votice	Property Owne	t tr: 76 Statio		bon bonne	
	of Intent Number				ve N. & Mercer St		
			City Seattle			unty <u>17-King</u>	
(	Consulting Firm Stantec Consulting Corp.		and Octros	anan ana kaominina dia kaominina	ng makanin (ann anna an Albanan an Anna an Anna a' l		EWM
1	Jnique Ecology Well ID		Location	1/4 NE	1/4 <u>SE</u> Sec <u>30</u>	Twn <u>25N</u> R	
	Fag No.	State State State State State State State				J.	WWM
	/ELL CONSTRUCTION CERTIFICATION: ( constructed and/o raccept respo	n sibility for	Lat/Long (s,t,r	Lat Deg		Lat Min/Sec	
	ons truction of this well, and its compliance with all Washington well construction		still Required)	Long Deg		Long Min/Sec	
	A sterials used and the information reported above are true to my best knowledge		Tax Parcel No.	· · ·			
1	X Driller Trainee Name (Print) Stave Choele				4		
يا [] '	Driller/Trainee Signature		Cased or Uncase	ed Diameter	- <del>7</del>	Stati	3 Level
	Driller/Trainee License No. 2682		Work (Decommi	esion Start De	nte <u>11/18/20</u>	08	
			W OFK/DECOURT	201011 01011 100			
	If trainee, licensed driller's		Work/Decommi	ssion Comple	ted Date <u>11/19/20</u>	08	
(	Signature and License No.						tion
. ;	Construction/Design	Well Da	<sub>ta</sub> W08-809	,	Form	nation Descrip	.(01)
		CONCRETE SUR	FACE SEAL				FT
			Z	FI			
			12		0		FT
	→ → → → → → → → → → → → → → → → → → →	BACKFILL		FT			1. 7
							5 a
			Bent				
		** 	January Contraction of the Contr				
			REQUIRE	D INFOI	RMATION	•••	
			(Must get c	ne or both	ifavailable)	ANNO DE LA COMPANY DE LA COMPANY	
		DEPT OF ECOLO	GY WELL T	'AG # :	en anter a substance a subs		-
		CLIENT WELL I	D#: MP	Š			
		ىد ئىلاسلان () - د ( ئالىقارلىغان					
		9000 - 9000 - 9000 - 9000 - 9000 - 9000 - 9000 - 9000 - 9000 - 9000 - 9000 - 9000 - 9000 - 9000 - 9000 - 9000 - 	nan titer fin de la d				
·							
		DEPTH OF BORING	20	FT			
*			an a	an a			<del>1994-19</del> -1992-1994 - 199
	Scale 1" =	a contraction of the second	Page	of	Mirth D & Arthurs Mi	ECY 050	-12 (Rec=v 2/01)

	RESOURCE PROTECTION WELL R. (SUBMIT ONE WELL REPORT PER WELL INSTALLED)	EPORT CURRENT Notice of Intent No. AE04720	
:	Construction/Decommission	Type of Well	
	Construction	Resource Protection	
. :	Decommission ORIGINAL INSTALLATION Notice	Geotechnical Soil Boring	
	of Intent Number	Property Owner 76 Station	
		Site Address <u>Westlake Ave N. &amp; Mercer St.</u>	
	Consulting Firm Stanled Consulting Corp.	City <u>Seattle</u> County <u>17-King</u>	/M
	Unique Ecology Well ID	Location 1/4 NE 1/4 SE Sec 30 Twn 25N R 4E or	uncount
÷ ;	Tag No.	WW	
	WELL CONSTRUCTION CERTIFICATION: 1 constructed and/or accept responsibility for	Lat/Long (s,t,r Lat Deg       Lat Min/Sec         still Required)       Long Deg	
	construction of this well, and its compliance with all Washington well construction standards		
	Materials u sed and the information reported above are true to my best knowledge and helief	Tax Parcel No.	
. :	Driller Trainee Name (Print) Sieve Choate	Cased or Uncased Diameter <u>4</u> " Static Level	
	Driller/Trainee License No. 2682	- 11/18/2008	
		Work/Decommission Start Date <u>11/18/2008</u>	<u></u>
e t L	If trainee, licensed driller's Signature and License No	Work/Decommission Completed Date <u>11/19/2008</u>	
		Data W08-809 Formation Description	
; 			
	CONCRETE SU	RFACE SEAL 0 - FT	
,		T FT	
		····	
ί,	BACKFILL	) (. FT 0 - FT	
17.		Ront	
;			
•••		REQUIRED INFORMATION	
:		(Must get one or both if available)	
	DEPT OF ECOL	LOGY WELL TAG #:	
		TD # 1 2 4	
	CLIENT WELL	ID #: <u>mp 4</u>	
:			
1 1			
7	DEPTH OF BORIN	IG 18 FT	
• •			
		Page of ECY 050-12 (Rec=v 2/01)	)
	Scale 1" =		

RESOURCE PROTECTION	N WELL RE	PORT	CURR Notice of	ENT f Intent No.	AE047	20
Construction/Decommission			T	ype of Well		
Construction			X	Resource Pro	tection	
Decommission ORIGINAL INSTALLATION I	Notice			]Geotechnical	Soil Boring	
of Intent Number		Property Owne				
		Site Address				
Consulting Firm Stantec Consulting Corp.	an management and a state of the	City Seattle			unty <u>17-King</u>	EWM
Unique Ecology Well ID		Location	1/4 <u>NE</u> 1/4	<u>SE</u> Sec <u>30</u>	Twn <u>25N</u> R	4E or WWM
Tag No.		Lat/Long (s,t,r	Lat Deg		Lat Min/Sec	
WELL CONSTRUCTION CERTIFICATION: I constructed and/or accept responsion of this well, and its comphance with all Washin grow well construction.		still Required)	Long Deg		Long Min/Sec	
construction of this well, and its comprisite with an washington well end of the construction of the second se		Tax Parcel No.				
X Driller Trainee Name (Print) Steve Ahoate	-1	Cased or Uncase	N14	10	<b>D</b> 1.11	T
Driller/Trainee Signature	206	Cased or Uncase	ed Diameter	4	Statu	c Level
Driller/Trainee License No. 2682		Work/Decommu	ssion Start Date	11/18/20	08	
		W OLIG DOGULARI		******		
If trainee, licensed driller's (Signature and License No	1	Work/Decommi	ssion Completed	Date <u>11/19/20</u>	08	
		ata W08-809		Forn	nation Descript	ion
Construction/Design	weir Dz	litte			-	
	CONCRETE SUR	FACE SEAL		0 -		FT
			FT			
		18	T	0 -		FT
	BACKFILL	10	FT	<u> </u>		
		Bunk				
		REQUIRE	D INFOR!	MATION		+ <i>1</i>
		(Must get o	ne or both if	available)		
	DEPT OF ECOL	)GY WELL T	'AG # :		- 	nave -
	CLIENT WELL I	n#. 120	P 5			
	CLIENI WELLI	D#	3			
				e R		
	DEPTH OF BORING	20	FT			
				<u></u>	T2 - 5 7 6 - 6	12 (Rec=v 2/01)
Scale !" =		Page	of		こし 1 いうい	12 (1400 " * 201)

	RESOURCE PROTECTION WELL (SUBMIT ONE WELL REPORT PER WELL INSTALLED)	L REPORT CURRENT Notice of Intent No. <u>AE04720</u>
	Construction/Decommission	Type of Well
		Resource Protection
	Decommission ORIGINAL INSTALLATION Notice of Intent Number	Property Owner 76 Station
		Site Address Westlake Ave N. & Mercer St.
	Consulting Firm <u>Stantec Consulting Corp.</u>	City Seattle County 17-King
		Location 1/4 NF 1/4 SF Sec 30 Two 25N R 4F or
, ·	Unique Ecology Well ID Tag No.	Location 1/4 <u>NE</u> 1/4 <u>SE</u> Sec <u>30</u> Twn <u>25N</u> R <u>4E</u> or WWM
	WELL CONSTRUCTION CERTIFICATION: 1 constructed and/or accept responsibility for	Lat/Long (s,t,r Lat Deg Lat Min/Sec
	construction of this well, and its compliance with all Washington well construction standards	still Required) Long Deg Long Min/Sec
2	Materials used and the information reported above are true to my best knowledge and belief	Tax Parcel No.
	Driller Trainee Name (Print) Steve Shoate	
:	Driller/Trainee Signature	Cased of Uncased Diameter 4 Static Level
s.	Driller/Trainee License No. 2682	Work/Decommission Start Date 11/18/2008
:	If trainee, licensed driller's	
	Signature and License No.	Work/Decommission Completed Date <u>11/19/2008</u>
;	Construction/Design	Well Data W08-809 Formation Description
÷.		
**	CONCRETE	E SURFACE SEAL 0 - FT
		Z FT
τ.		
	BACKFILL	$\int c FT = 0$ - FT
÷		
		Bent
		Detut
:		REQUIRED INFORMATION
		(Must get one or both if available)
:	DEPT OF EC	COLOGY WELL TAG #:
		man of the
	CLIENT WE	ELL ID #: <u>MPC</u>
and sold a state of solars.		
	DEPTH OF BO	DRING 18 FT
	cale 1" =	Page of ECY 050-12 (Rec= v 2/01)
••		

Construction       Resource Protection         Decommission ORIGINAL INSTALLATION Notice of Intent Number       Geotechnical Soil Boring         Property Owner       76 Station         Site Address       Westlake Ave N. & Mercer St.         Consulting Firm       Stantec Consulting Corp.         Eventure       County 17-King	
Image: Stantec Consulting Firm       Stantec Consulting Corp.         Image: Stantec Consulting Corp.       City Seattle         Image: Stantec Consulting Corp.       Image: Stantec Consulting Corp.	
of Intent Number     Property Owner     76 Station       Site Address     Westlake Ave N. & Mercer St.       Consulting Firm     Stantec Consulting Corp.	
Consulting Firm Stantec Consulting Corp. City Seattle County 17-King	adariated William adar)
Location 1/4 NE 1/4 SE Sec 30 Two 25N R 4F or	WM
Unique Ecology Well ID Location 14 <u>NE</u> 14 <u>SE</u> See 30 IVM 20N K 4E or	<del>hi suuna</del> ni
Tag No.	WM
WELL CONSTRUCTION CERTIFICATION: I constructed and/or accept responsibility for Lat/Long (s,t,r Lat Deg Lat Min/Sec	
construction of this well, and its compliance will all Washington well construction stand ards still Required) Long Deg Long Min/Sec	
Materials used and the information reported above are true to my best knowledge and belief Tax Parcel No.	
X Driller Trainee Name (Print) Steve Choate Cased or Uncased Diameter 4 Static Level	
Difficult realities of statement in the second	
Work/Decommission Start Date 11/18/2008	
If trainee, licensed driller's	
Signature and License No Work/Decommission Completed Date 11/19/2008	
Construction/Design Well Data W08-809 Formation Description	
CONCRETE SURFACE SEAL 0 - FT	
CONCRETE SURFACE SEAL 0 - FT	
T FT FT	
$\blacksquare$ BACKFILL $f( \_ FT ] = 0 - FT$	
Bint	
<u>REQUIRED INFORMATION</u> (Must get one or both if available)	
(Milist get one of court if a variable)	
DEPT OF ECOLOGY WELL TAG # :	
CLIENT WELL ID #: MP-7	-
CLIENT WELL ID #: <u>PYCP</u>	
DEPTH OF BORING 18 FT	
Page of ECY 050-12 (Rec= v 2/0	1)
Scale 1" = Page Of	

	RESOURCE PROTECTION WELL RE	EPORT CURRENT Notice of Intent No. AE04720
	Construction/Decommission	Type of Well
	Construction	Resource Protection
,	Decommission ORIGINAL INSTALLATION Notice	Geotechnical Soil Boring
	of Intent Number	Property Owner 76 Station
		Site Address Westlake Ave N. & Mercer St.
	Consulting Firm Stantec Consulting Corp.	City <u>Seattle</u> County <u>17-King</u>
	Unique Ecology Well ID	Location 1/4 <u>NE 1/4 SE Sec 30 Twn 25N R 4E</u> or WWM
	Tag No.	Lat/Long (s,t,r Lat Deg Lat Min/Sec
	WELL CONSTRUCTION CERTIFICATION: I constructed and/or accept responsibility for	still Required) Long Deg Long Min/Sec
/ * *	construction of this weat, and is compliance which is easing on their construction of the second of the second sec	Tax Parcel No.
	X Driller Trainee Name (Print) Steve Shoate	
ł	Driller/Traince Signature	Cased or Uncased Diameter Static Level
	Driller/Trainee License No. 2682	Work/Decommission Start Date 11/18/2008
 200	10. January de de Martin	
	If trainee, licensed driller's	Work/Decommission Completed Date 11/19/2008
•		ata W08-809 Formation Description
•	Construction/Design Well Da	
	CONCRETE SUR	FACE SEAL 0 - FT
		- FT
		/6 FT 0 - FT
1	BACKFILL	$\frac{1}{2}$ FT $\frac{1}{2}$ FT
s.,		
÷ .		But
		REQUIRED INFORMATION
		(Musi get one or both if available)
ŧ.,	DEPT OF ECOLO	DGY WELL TAG # :
		D#: MP-8
	CLIENT WELL I	D #:
:		
		FT
÷.,	DEPTH OF BORING	
		Page of ECY 050-12 (Rec=v 2/01)
÷.,	Scale 1" =	Page Of ECY 050-12 (Rec=v 2/01)

Construction/Decommission			T	ype of Well		
				Resource Pro	otection	
	ON Nation			- ]Geotechnica	l Soil Boring	
Decommission ORIGINAL INSTALLATI	ON NOLLCE	Property Owne			-	
of Intent Number	2017 	Site Address		N. & Mercer St		
Consulting Firm Stantec Consulting Cor	D	City Seattle		Co	ounty <u>17-King</u>	
Jnique Ecology Well ID		Location	1/4 <u>NE</u> 1/4	SE_Sec 30	Twn <u>25N</u> R 2	4E01" WV
Fag No.		_ Lat/Long (s,t,r	Lat Deg		Lat Min/Sec	
ELL CONSTRUCTION CERTIFICATION: 1 constructed and/or acces		still Required)			Long Min/Sec	
onstruction of this well, and its compliance with all Washington well con Interials used and the information reported above are true to my best kno						
Laterials used and the information sportes above are the to to by bear kind						ç
Driller/Trainee Signature x		Cased or Uncase	d Diameter	2	Static	Level
Driller/Traince License No. 2682		Work/Decommis	aion Start Date	11/18/20	ins	
		Work/Decommis		11/10/20		
f trainee, licensed driller's		Work/Decommis	ssion Completed	Date <u>11/19/20</u>	08	
Signature and License No.		∃ ∋ <sub>ata</sub> ₩08-809			nation Descripti	on
Construction/Design	Weil I	Jata W00-005				
	CONCRETE SU	REACE SEAL		0 -		FT
		2	FT			
	aven kara er					
		1.4				
	- BACKFILL	18	FT	0 -		FT
		Bent				
		Bendagstone to it of a falling stratic definition for an and and a		ል 1 በመገዝረጉ ችን		
		REQUIRE	D INFORM	ATTUN (ATTUN)		
		(Must get o	ne or both if a			201010209000000000
	DEPT OF ECOL	OGY WELL T	AG # :			-
		m la la la	2 A			
	CLIENT WELL	mu: <u>liitri</u>	<u> </u>			
		nang menantakan di Sala da menantak palanya Karapan Salam da Karapan da Karapan da Karapan da Karapan da Karapa			an man ang Kalandan Jang Tang Kalandan Ang Kalandan Ang Kalandan Ang Kalandan Ang Kalandan Ang Kalandan Ang Ka	
		en 199	Automot			
	DEPTH OF BORIN	1G 20	FT			

SUBMIT ONE WELL REPORT PER WELL I			Type of Well	
		Resource Protection		
Decommission ORIGINAL INSTALLATION	N Natice	- 447 P.	Geotechnical So	oil Boring
of Intent Number	Y I YOUCE	Property Owner 76	Station	
		Site Address <u>Westla</u>		
Consulting Firm Stantec Consulting Corp.		City Seattle	Coun	ity <u>17-Kina</u> Jewi
Jnique Ecology Well ID		Location 1/4 NE	1/4 <u>SE</u> Sec <u>30</u> T	Lastan
Fag NO.	s non sibility for	Lat/Long (s,t,r Lat D	eg l	_at Min/Sec
ELL CONSTRUCTION CERTIFICATION: TRUBBLIESE and of accounts		still Required) Long	Degl	_ong Min/Sec
lalerials used and the information reported above are true to my best knowl		Tax Parcel No.	r <sup>ę</sup>	
Driller Trainee Name (Print) Steve Cheete			t <sup>e</sup>	Statio Faual
Driller/Traince Signature	$\bigcirc$	Cased of Uncased Dian	leter <u>c</u>	
Driller/Trainee License No. 2682		Work/Decommission Sta	art Date11/18/2008	
f trainee, licensed driller's		-		
Signature and License No.		Work/Decommission Co	mpleted Date <u>11/19/2008</u>	
Construction/Design	Well I	Data W08-809	Format	ion Description
		1 August - A		Autoration of the second se
	CONCRETE SU	RFACE SEAL		FT
		2F	T	<b>1</b>
		A B		
	BACKFILL	<u>    18     </u> r	т <u>0 -</u>	FT
		Rent		
		REQUIRED IN	PODMATION	
		(Must get one or b	oth if available)	
	DEPT OF ECOL	OGY WELL TAG #	* *	
	CITENT WEIT.	ID#: <u>MW</u>	32 A	
			• • • • • • •	
	same to prove to pro-			
	DEPTH OF BORIN	IG 120	T	

SUBMIT ONE WELL REPORT PER WELL Construction/Decommission	/		Тур	ntent No. <u>AE</u>	
Construction		Resource Protection			
Decommission ORIGINAL INSTALLATION Notice		Geotechnical Soil Boring			
of Intent Number		Property Owne			
			Westlake Ave N	-	
Consulting Firm Stantec Consulting Corp		City <u>Seattle</u>	G	County 17	-King IEWM
Unique Ecology Well ID		Location	1/4 <u>NE 1/4 S</u>	<u>SE</u> Sec <u>30</u> Twn <u>25</u>	5N_R <u>4E</u> or ₩W№
Tag No.		* T = +/T === or ( = + 11	Lat Deg	Lat Mi	n/Sec
WELL CONSTRUCTION CERTIFICATION: I constructed and/or accept			Long Deg		/lin/Sec
construction of this well, and its compliance with all Washington well const					
Materials used and the information reported above are true to my best know		Tax Parcel No.			······
X Driller Trainee Name (Print) Steve Chroate Driller/Trainee Signature	Str	Cased or Uncase	ed Diameter <u>2</u>	5° 5	Static Level
Driller/Trainee License No. 2682		Work/Decommi	ssion Start Date	11/18/2008	
If trainee, licensed driller's		Work/Decommi	ssion Completed D	Date <u>11/19/2008</u>	
Signature and License No.		) Data W08-809		Formation D	Description
Construction/Design	Welt L	Jata Woo Ses			
	CONCRETE SU	REACE SEAL		0 -	FT
	-CUNCRETE SU	_			
		2	FT		
	under dama and a second and a se	· · ·			
	- BACKFILL	73	FT	0 -	FT
		8 k			
		Rent			
		DEUILBE	D INFORM	ATION	
		Must get o	one or both if av	vailable)	
			ACCULATION OF THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE REAL PROPERT		
	DEPT OF ECOL	OGY WELL I	`AG #:		100 (march
	CLIENT WELL	TT H.	1, 24		7
	CLIENT WELL	111777 <u>- 1881</u>	Negor		And the second se
		****************			
	T-A-MERICAN T				
	DEPTH OF BORD	1G <u>25</u>	FT		

Construction/Decommission			Type o	f Well		
			Res	ource Protect	ion	
Decommission ORIGINAL INSTALLATIO	N Notice		Geo	technical Soi	lBoring	
of Intent Number		Property Owner				
		Site Address We	estlake Ave N. &			
Consulting Firm Stantee Consulting Corr		City Seattle	n a san an an a shekara	Count	У <u>17-Кіла</u>	EWM
		Location 1/4	NE1/4_SE	Sec 30 Tw	n 25N R 4E	1
Jnique Ecology Well ID Fag No.					SALENGES STORE	W WM
/ELL CONSTRUCTION CERTIFICATION: ( monstructed and/oracept	respon sibility for	Lat/Long (s,t,r La	at Deg	La	t Min/Sec	·····
ons truction of this well, and its compliance with all Washington well cons		still Required) Lo	ong Deg		ng Min/Sec	
naerials used and the information reported above are true to my best kno		Tax Parcel No.				
Driller Traince Name (Print) Stever Choale	$\sim \sim $	ased or Uncased D	Name at an M		Static Lev	el
Driller/Trainee Signature	C/phi	Cased or Uncased D	nameter 📶	14 T	- Diarte Dev	
Driller/Trainee License No. 2682		Work/Decommission	n Start Date	11/18/2008		
ftrainee, licensed driller's						
Signature and License No.		Work/Decommission	n Completed Date	11/19/2008		Martin
Construction/Design		) <sub>ata</sub> W08-809		Formatic	n Description	
			~		1	
	CONCRETE SU	RFACE SEAL		0 ~	FT	
		2				
			_FT			
		· 7	FT	0 -	ŁŁ	مى.
	-BACKFILL	23	- <sup>r</sup>	<u>v</u>		
	2	*				
		Rent	46404			
		REQUIRED	INFORMA]	ION		
		(Must get one	or both if availe	.ble)		are lost
	an a				ан. Ал	an a garry
	DEPT OF ECOL	OGY WELL TAC	ý#:			
	CLIENT WELL	ID #: <u>MAU</u>	J 35	· · · · ·		
		and and a second s			Kommunikar Strift (SPR) (SPA) and Annotational Storage Statements Street	
		······		1		
	DEPTH OF BORIN	1G 15	FT			
			-		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		Page	۰.f	gundanan dari mata dari kata da	ECY 050-12 (Rec	;=v 2/01)
Scale 1" =		Page C	A CONTRACTOR OF			

RESOURCE PROTECTIO		T CURRENT Notice of Intent No. <u>AE04720</u>			
Construction/Decommission		Type of Well			
Construction Construction Decommission ORIGINAL INSTALLATION Notice of Intent Number		Resource Protection			
		Geotechnical Soil Boring			
		y Owner 7 <u>6 Station</u>			
		dress Westlake Ave N. & Mercer St.			
Consulting Firm <u>Stantec Consulting Corp.</u>	City Sea	attle County <u>17-King</u>			
Unique Ecology Well ID	Location	n 1/4 <u>NE</u> 1/4 <u>SE</u> Sec <u>30</u> Twn <u>25N</u> R <u>4E</u> or			
Tag NO. WELL CONSTRUCTION CERTIFICATION: 1 constructed and/or accept respon sibility for construction of this well, and its compliance with all Washin gion well construction standards		g (s,t,r Lat Deg Lat Min/Sec juired) Long Deg Long Min/Sec			
M aterials used and the information reported above are true to my best know		rcel No			
Driller Traince Name (Print) Sieve Choate Driller/Traince Signature		Uncased Diameter 2 Static Level			
Driller/Trainee License No. 2682		ecommission Start Date 11/18/2008			
If trainee, licensed driller's Signature and License No		ecommission Completed Date <u>11/19/2008</u>			
Construction/Design	Well Data W08-8	809 Formation Description			
	CONCRETE SURFACE S	SEAL <u>0</u> FT			
→ → → → → → → → → → → → → → → → → → →	BACKFILL 10				
	Bur				
		UIRED INFORMATION at get one or both if available)			
	DEPT OF ECOLOGY WE	LL TAG # :			
	CLIENT WELL ID #:	MW 49			
	DEPTH OF BORING 2	i ft			

RESOURCE PROTECTION WELL	REPORT CURRENT Notice of Intent No. <u>AE04720</u>							
Construction/Decommission	Type of Well							
Construction	Resource Protection							
Decommission ORIGINAL INSTALLATION Notice	Geotechnical Soil Boring							
of Intent Number	Property Owner 7 <u>6 Station</u>							
	Site Address Westlake Ave N. & Mercer St.							
Consulting Firm Stantec Consulting Corp.	City <u>Seattle</u>							
Unique Ecology WellID Tag No.	Location 1/4 <u>NE 1/4 SE Sec 30 Twn 25N R 4E</u> or WWM							
WELL CONSTRUCTION CERTIFICATION: 1 constructed and/or accept responsibility for	Lat/Long (s,t,r Lat Deg Lat Min/Sec							
construction of this well, and its compliance with all Washington well construction stand ards	still Required) Long Deg Long Min/Sec							
Materials used and the information reported above are true to my best knowledge and belief	Tax Parcel No							
X Driller Trainee Name (Print) Sleve Cheate	Cased of Uncased Diameter Z Static Level							
Driller/Trainee Signature	Cased of Uncased Diameter Z Static Level							
Driller/Trainee License No. 2682	Work/Decommission Start Date 11/18/2008							
If trainee, licensed driller's								
Signature and License No.	Work/Decommission Completed Date <u>11/19/2008</u>							
Construction/Design We	II Data W08-809 Formation Description							
CONCRETE S	SURFACE SEAL <u>0</u> - FT							
	F 1							
BACKFILL	fært 0 - FT							
BACKFILL								
	Rent							
	REQUIRED INFORMATION							
	(Must get one or both if available)							
DEPT OF ECO	DLOGY WELL TAG #:							
CLIENT WEL	LID#: MONGER CARENT							
DEPTH OF BOR	ING <u>f</u>							
$S_{cale} I^{n} =$	Page of ECY 050-12 (Rec=v 2/01)							
	RESOURCE PROTECTIC	<b>)N WELL RE</b> <i>NSTALLED)</i>	PORT	CUF Nofic	RENT e of Intent No.	AE047;	20	
---------	---	---	--	----------------	--	---------------------------	---	--
: :	Construction/Decommission				Type of Well			
	Construction				Resource Pro	tection		
	Decommission ORIGINAL INSTALLATION	N Notice			Geotechnical	Soil Boring		
	of Intent Number		Property Owne					
. 1				Westlake /	Ave N. & Mercer St.			
	Consulting Firm <u>Stantec Consulting Corp.</u>	angangan sang manakan di karabat di karabat yang mang mang di karabat mang mang mang mang mang mang mang mang	City Seattle			unty <u>17-King</u>	EWM	
	Unique Ecology Well ID Tag No.		Location	1/4 <u>NE</u>	14 <u>SE</u> Sec <u>30</u>	Twn <u>25N</u> R <u>4</u>	E or WWM	 -
	WELL CONSTRUCTION CERTIFICATION: 1 constructed and/or accept res	apon sibility for						
	construction of this well, and its comphance with all Wushington well construct		still Required)	Long Deg		Long Min/Sec		
11 A.	M we risks used and the information reported above are true to my best knowled	dge and belief	Tax Parcel No.					<b></b>
	Driller Trainee Name (Print) Store Choale			1	2	Statia 1	Level	
	Driller/Trainee Signature		Cased or Uncase	d Diameter	<u> </u>	Static I		
	Driller/Trainee License No. 2682	andari samara kun ngenerali di situ kitan kitakan kun kana ngenara ana disa kataban	Work/Decommis	ssion Start D	ate 11/18/200	)8		
	If trainee, licensed driller's							
	Signature and License No.		Work/Decommis	ssion Comple	eted Date <u>11/19/200</u>	8		
	Construction/Design	Well Da	<sub>ta</sub> W08-809		Form	ation Descriptio	m	1
1 ·		CONCRETE SUR	FACE SEAL		0 -	I	FT	Contraction of the Contraction o
			2	FT	· · ·			And the second se
					• •			
		BACKFILL	1 Ca.	FT	0 -		FT	
:		DACKIND	······					
			Bent					
-			An Owner Statement State					
			REQUIRED (Must get or					
•			(MUSI get OI	te or bour .				
- 4.		DEPT OF ECOLO	GY WELL TA	<b>A</b> G # :			n se a constante de la constante de	machine in with some
•		CLIENT WELL II	)#: <u>Mu</u>	53	<u></u>		and a second	
		ж.						
			10	FT				
		DEPTH OF BORING		T 1				-
1	Scale 1 <sup>n</sup> =	2 	Page	of		ECY 050-12 (	Rec=v 2/01')	
					all for an			

onstruction/Decommission				Type of We	ell	
Construction				Resource	Protection	
Decommission ORIGINAL INSTALLATI	ON Notice			Geotech	nical Soil Bor	ing
of Intent Number		Property Owne	And the second s			
		Site Address	Westlake /	Ave N. & Merc		
Consulting Firm <u>Stantec Consulting Cor</u>	D,	City <u>Seattle</u>	an a	anan dalam dala National dalam d	County <u>17-</u>	King E
Inique Ecology Well ID °ag No.		Location	1/4 <u>NE</u>	1/4 <u>SE</u> Sec	<u>30 Twn 25)</u>	V R <u>45</u> or W
ELL CONSTRUCTION CERTIFICATION: 1 constructed and/or acces	nt res pon sibility for	Lat/Long (s,t,r	Lat Deg			
ns truction of this well, and its compliance with all Washington well com		still Required)	Long Deg		_ Long M	in/Sec
auriais used and the information reported above are true to my best kno	wedge and belief	Tax Parcel No.				
Driller Trainee Name (Print) Steve Choate	- Darka	Cased of Uncase	d Diameter	· • ? '		Static Level
priller/Traince Signature	C2m	Casel of Officase	Dianoo	<u> </u>		
oriller/Trainee License No. <u>2682</u>		Work/Decommis	ssion Start D	Date <u>11/1</u>	8/2008	
ftrainee, licensed driller's				and These Adda	0/2000	
ignature and License No.		Work/Decommi	ssion Comple			
Construction/Design	Well I	Data W08-809			Formation De	scription
	-CONCRETE SU	RFACE SEAL		0	an 	FT
		~	FT			
	51 20 20 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	ίνων. Ο Ο Ο Ο Ο Ο Ο Ο Ο Ο Ο Ο Ο Ο Ο Ο Ο Ο Ο				
		e generalise de la companya de la co				
	- BACKFILL	18	FT	0		FT
		Bent				
		Carry Construction of Construction	D 73770	DIALMITO	<b>%</b> [	
		REQUIRE	D INFU.	<u>RMATIO</u> ifavailable)	<u>.</u> ¥	
				II CONTRACTOR		
	DEPT OF ECOL	OGY WELL T	AG # :			5744414 Abi
	AT THE THE STATE	m#· 1011	<2			Januar - And Eliza Ve
	CLIENT WELL	<u>μπ. <u>γ</u>μω</u>				
		n and an a start of the second se	999,			
					,	
	DEPTH OF BORIN	G 20	FT			
	- DEFINOT BURIN	Lange Lange Contraction Contraction	L' L.			

Construction/Decommission			T	ype of Well	
			X	Resource Prote	etion
	ION Notice			- Geotechnical S	oil Boring
		Property Own	er 76 Station		
Construction Decommission ORIGINAL INSTALLATION Notice of Intent Number onsulting Firm Stantec Consulting Corp. ique Ecology Well ID g No. L CONSTRUCTION CERTIFICATION: I constructed and/or accept responsibility for rouction of this well, and its compliance with sill Washington well construction is standards risks used and the information reported above are true to my best knowledge and belief Driller Trainee Name (Print) Steve Choate Iler/Trainee License No. 2082 rainee, licensed driller's nature and License No. Construction/Design We		Site Address	Westlake Ave		
Consulting Firm Stantec Consulting Co.	[D.	City Seattle	ana ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang	Cou	nty <u>17-King</u>
Unique Ecology Well ID		Location	1/4 <u>NE</u> 1/4	<u>SE</u> Sec <u>30</u>	1 Twn <u>25N_</u> R <u>4E</u>
	pt responsibility for	Lat/Long (s,t,1	Lat Deg		Lat Min/Sec
		still Required)	Long Deg		Long Min/Sec
Materials used and the information reported above are true to my best kn	owiedge and belief	Tax Parcel No.			
X Driller Traince Name (Print) Steve Choat		Cacachar Lincas	ed Diameter	~``	Static Level
	-	- Cascuta Ondas			
Driller/Trainee License No. 2002		Work/Decomm	ission Start Date	11/18/2008	
			innian Completed	Date <u>11/19/2008</u>	
Signature and License No.			ission Completed		
Construction/Design	Well I	Data W08-809		Forma	tion Description
	— CONCRETE SU	RFACE SEAL		0 -	FT
			FT		
	— BACKFILL	18	FT	0 -	FT
		Rent			
		DEATIDE	D INFORM	ΛΔΤΊΩΝ	
		(Must get o	me or both if a	vailable)	
		and a second design of the second			
	DEPT OF ECOL				yan ka manana aktar sara ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang an
	CLIENT WELL	ID #:	<u>u 50</u>	****	
	nya da kata ng Gita manya kata 2006 da pang kata bahata kata kata kata kata kata kata kata	a de para meno para a terrativa de la calcular de m			
			1 10 N	ć	
		and the second			
	DEPTH OF BORIN	G <u>20</u>	FT		
		and and a start of the start of t	-	ny yn gantaf yn artef y fyddau y gyn yn ar ar de fefnig y yn far ar ad	TON 200 12 /2
'ale !" =		Page	of	-	ECY 050-12 (Rec=v

	RESOURCE PROTECTIO		PORT	CUF Notic	RENT e of Intent No.	AE04-	120
	Construction/Decommission				Type of Well		
-	Construction				Resource Pr	otection	
[		N Notice			Geotechnica	al Soil Boring	
l	of Intent Number		Property Owne				
	a de la companya de La companya de la comp	and Andreas and Andreas and A Andreas and Andreas and Andr			Ave N. & Mercer S		
	Consulting Firm Stantec Consulting Corp.	ĸŦġĸĸĸŦĸĸŶĸĊĸſŎĊĸĬĬĊĸŎĸĸĊĸĊĸĊĸĿŎŎĸĬŎŎŎŎŎŎŎŎŎŎŎŎŎŎŎŎŎŎŎ	City Seattle	nga dana migari kara yang da da kara yang da da		ounty <u>17-King</u>	EWM
	Unique Ecology Well ID Tag No		Location	1/4 <u>NE</u>	1/4 <u>SE</u> Sec <u>30</u>	Twn <u>25N</u> R	hannes
	WELL CONSTRUCTION CERTIFICATION: I constructed and/or raccept re		Lat/Long (s,t,r	Lat Deg		Lat Min/Sec	
	construction of this well, and its compliance with all Washington well constru		still Required)	Long Deg		Long Min/Sec	
	M me rials used and the information reported above are true to my best knowle	dge and belief					n
	Driller Trainee Name (Print) Steve Choate	$\neg $	0.	1	2	Q+a+	o t oval
r i	Driller/Trainee Signature		Cased or Uncase	d Diameter		Stati	c Level
	Driller/Trainee License No		Work/Decommis	sion Start D	Date 11/18/20	)08	
: •	If trainee, licensed driller's				•		
	Signature and License No.		Work/Decommis	ssion Comple	eted Date <u>11/19/20</u>	08	
	Construction/Design	Well Da	ta W08-809		Forr	nation Descript	tion
							• • •
	4	CONCRETE SUR	FACE SEAL		0 -		FT
			Z	FT			
ι.		**.***********************************	Million (San San San San San San San San San San	1, T			
,							
					6 a.	· · · · · · ·	e
• • •			18	FT	0 -	ar a - 111	FT
:		BACKFILL	<u> </u>	r i			1.7
			<b>a</b> 1				
, .			Bent	eren Marchail Cald Mi			
-			REQUIREI	D INFOI	RMATION		
,			(Must get or			and the second	nimperative and a state
· · · ·		DEPT OF ECOLO	GY WELL TA	AG # :	1999-1997-1997-1997-1997-1997-1997-1997		
		CLIENT WELL II	)#: <u>M</u> (A	<u>5</u>			
		DEPTH OF BORING	20	FT			
	C	<u>1</u>	Page	of		ECY 050-1	2 (Rec=v 2/0!)

Scale 1" =

(SUBMIT ONE WELL REPORT PER WE		1.00	ice of Intent No. <u>At</u>	
Construction/Decommission			Type of Well	
Construction			Resource Protection	n
Decommission ORIGINAL INSTALLA	TION Notice		Geotechnical Soil 1	Boring
of Intent Number				
		Site Address <u>Westlake</u>	<u> </u>	
Consulting Firm <u>Stantec Consulting C</u>	DID.	City Seattle	County	17-King EWM
Unique Ecology Well ID Tag No.		Location 1/4 <u>NE</u>	1/4 <u>SE</u> Sec <u>30</u> Twn	L
WELL CONSTRUCTION CERTIFICATION: 1 constructed and/o rac		Lat/Long (s,t,r Lat Deg	Lat N	viin/Sec
ons truction of this well, and its compliance with all Washington well of		still Required) Long De	g Long	g Min/Sec
vi are rials used and the information reported above are true to my best		Tax Parcel No.		
X Driller Trainee Name (Print) Steve Cho				
Driller/Trainee Signature x	CAR	Cased or Uncased Diamet	er	Static Level
Driller/Traince License No. 2682		Work/Decommission Start	Date 11/18/2008	
Continue II amond duitIorly	an a	WORLDCOMMISSION OTAL		****
If trainee, licensed driller's Signature and License No		Work/Decommission Com	bleted Date 11/19/2008	
		□ Data W08-809	Formation	Description
Construction/Design	Well	Data W00-805	TOTALION	<u>D03071011011</u>
	CONCRETE SU	IRFACE SEAL	0 -	FT
		é fr		
			-	
		· · · ·		
	- BACKFILL	<u> </u>	0 -	FT
				Ре <sub>т</sub>
		Rent		
		REQUIRED INFO		
		(Must get one or both	1 II avallable)	
	DEPT OF ECO	LOGY WELL TAG # :		
	CLIENT WELL	ID #: <u></u>	8	
	en de la construction de la constru	2004/2004/07/07/07/07/07/07/07/07/07/07/07/07/07/		New
				·
	DEPTH OF BORIN	NG 20 FT		

Construction/Decommission		Ty	pe of Well	
Construction		X	Resource Protection	
Decommission ORIGINAL INSTALLATION Notice			Geotechnical Soil Bo	ring
of Intent Number	. ,	ner <u>76 Station</u>		
	Site Address	Westlake Ave	~	1/inc
Consulting Firm Stantec Consulting Corp.	City <u>Seattle</u>	an a		-NING
Unique Ecology Well ID	Location	1/4 <u>NE</u> 1/4	<u>SE</u> See <u>30</u> Twn <u>25</u>	<u>N</u> R <u>4E</u> or W
Tag NO. WELL CONSTRUCTION CERTIFICATION: 1 constructed and/or accept responsibility for	Lat/Long (s,t	,r Lat Deg	and and the second s	n/Sec
WELL CONSTRUCTION CERTIFICATION, TO ALL MASS GROUP AND A STRUCTURE STANDARD STRUCTURE STANDARD STANDARD STRUCTURE STANDARD STAND	still Required	l) Long Deg	Long N	/lin/Sec
M ateriais usad and the information reported above are true to my best knowledge and belief	Tax Parcel N	0.	·	
X Driller Trainee Name (Print) Steve Choate	A.c.)	and Diameter	9 11	Static Level
Driller/Trainee Signature	Cased of Unice			
Driller/Trainee License No. 2682	Work/Decom	mission Start Date	11/18/2008	
If trainee, licensed driller's				
Signature and License No.	Work/Decom	mission Completed	Date <u>11/19/2008</u>	
Construction/Design	Well Data W08-809		Formation D	escription
		-	<b>A</b> .	FT
CONC	RETE SURFACE SEA	L.,	0 -	3, 1
	۰	FT		n an
	20400MMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMM			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
BACK	FILL 23	FT	0 -	FT
	Burt			
			ALTION	
	REQUIR	ED INFORM t one or both if a	vialible)	
	(IVIUSt ge			
DEPT	OF ECOLOGY WELL	TAG #:		
	SAN SAN	W 59		
CLIEN	NT WELL ID #:			
	ne one is and characterized of the number of the international descent of the international des			
	TOPROPRIC 15	FT		
DEPTH	OF BORING 25	ALL CONTRACTOR OF CONTRACTOR O		

Construction/Decommission		4 a.	,	Type of Well		
Construction			[]	Resource Pr	otection	
Decommission ORIGINAL INSTALLATION Notic	e		Γ	Geotechnica	al Soil Boring	
of Intent Number		Property Owne	er 7 <u>6 Statio</u> i		····	
✓ The second se second second se		Site Address	Westlake Av	e N. & Mercer S	t.	
Consulting Firm Stantec Consulting Corp.		City Seattle	4022560429529996695195296683952999779	C	ounty <u>17-King</u>	E
Unique Ecology Well ID Tag No.		Location	1/4 <u>NE</u> 1	/4 <u>SE</u> Sec <u>30</u>	Twn <u>25N</u> R	1
LAS IVC.	éor	Lat/Long (s,t,r	Lat Deg		Lat Min/Sec	500000755000077
WELL CONSTRUCTION OBRITICATION. To its increase and of accept reportations of sons truction of this well, and its compliance with all Washington well construction stands.		still Required)			Long Min/Sec	
Units in culture of the information reported above are πue to my best knowledge and beli						
X Driller Traince Name (Print) Steve Choate				et i		
Driller/Traince Signature		Cased or Uncase	d Diameter _	L	Static	: Level
Driller/Trainee License No		.Work/Decommis	ision Start Dat	e <u>11/18/2</u> (	208	
If trainee, licensed driller's				p		
Signature and License No.	.	Work/Decommis	ision Complete	d Date <u>11/19/20</u>	)08	
Construction/Design		ta W08-809		For	nation Descripti	ion
CON	CRETE SURI	FACE SEAL		0 -	•	FT
		~				
			FT			
		ž				
				0		بلدخلا
BACI	KFILL		FT			FT
			-			
		Bent				
				እ <i>ለ</i> አጥኘ <u>ለ</u> ъ፣		
		REQUIREI (Must get or				
	nite representation des automatics	(ivitust get 01.			na ann an Air ann ann an Air ann an Air ann an Air ann an Air	
DEPT	OF ECOLO	GY WELL TA	AG #: _			
	مسابق مد مو بدواد سال وبومود بر	11. B_A				
CLIE	NT WELL ID	• #: <u></u>	<u>, uu</u>			
	n na y marte de la construction de la construcción de la construcción de la construcción de la construcción de			49.4444 May Comparison ( 1997 May 1997 And 1997	R-449-659,149,04, 148,-19,30-520 Inc. 20, 20, 20, 20, 20, 20, 20, 20, 20, 20,	MARKAN MARKAN
					`	
		a ~ ``			C	
AIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII	H OF BORING	2	FT			

Construction/Decommission			Т	ype of Well	
Construction			$\geq$	Resource Protec	tion
Decommission ORIGINAL INSTALLAT	ON Notice			_  Geotechnical Sc	il Boring
of Intent Number		Property Owne	r 76 Station		anna ba ann a an tha tha tha tha an an an an an an ann an ann an an an
		Site Address		~	
Consulting Firm Stantec Consulting Co	́р.	City <u>Seattle</u>		Coum	<sup>t</sup> y <u>17-King</u>
Unique Ecology Well ID Tag No.		Location	1/4 <u>NE</u> 1/4	1 <u>SE</u> Sec <u>30</u> Tv	vn <u>25N R 4E (</u>
WELL CONSTRUCTION CERTIFICATION: / constructed and/or acce	pt responsibility for	Lat/Long (s,t,r			at Min/Sec
construction of this well, and its compliance with all Washington well co		still Required)	Long Deg	L	ong Min/Sec
vi sterials used and the information reported above are true to my best kn	1	Tax Parcel No.			
Driller Trainee Name (Print). Steve Choat Driller/Trainee Signature		Cased or Uncase	d Diameter	2"	Static Level
Driller/Trainee License No. <u>2682</u>		Work/Decommis	sion Start Date	11/18/2008	
Signature and License No.		Work/Decommis	sion Completed	Date <u>11/19/2008</u>	
Construction/Design	Well	Data W08-809		Formati	on Description
	CONCRETE SU	JRFACE SEAL	-	0 -	FT
		2	FT		
	- BACKFILL		FT	0 -	FT
		Bent			
		REQUIREI (Must get on			
	DEPT OF ECOI	LOGY WELL TA	▲G # :	5	
	CLIENT WELL	ID #:	682		
				3 	
	DEPTH OF BORIN		FT		

RESOURCE PROTECT		EPORT	CURR Notice o	ENT of Intent No.	AE0472	ص
Construction/Decommission				ype of Well		
Construction			$\overline{>}$	Resource Prot	ection	
Decommission ORIGINAL INSTALLAT	TON Notice		Γ	Geotechnical	Soil Boring	
of Intent Number	101 Monte	Property Owne	er 76 Station			
	in the second br>Second second	Site Address	Westlake Ave	N. & Mercer St.		
Consulting Firm <u>Stantec Consulting Co</u>	DfD,	City <u>Seattle</u>	aneralmen andre Salanda andre Salanda andre Salanda	Cou	inty <u>17-King</u>	EW/M
Unique Ecology Well ID Tag No.		Location	1/4 <u>NE</u> 1/	4 <u>SF</u> Sec <u>30</u>	Two <u>25N</u> R <u>4</u> E	or WWM
WELL CONSTRUCTION CERTIFICATION: 1 constructed and/or sec		Lat/Long (s,t,r still Required)			Lat Min/Sec Long Min/Sec	
Materials used and the information reported above are true to my best k		Tax Parcel No.				
X Driller Trainee Name (Print) Steve Choa Driller/Trainee Signature	المحمد المحمد للمستعمل المحمد المحمد	Eased or Uncase	ed Diameter	2	Static L	.evel
Driller/Trainee License No. 2682			ssion Start Date	11/18/200	8	
If trainee, licensed driller's				<u> </u>		· · · ·
Signature and License No.		Work/Decommi	ssion Completed	Date <u>11/19/200</u>	8	
	And the second secon	D <sub>ata</sub> W08-809		Forma	ation Description	n
Construction/Design					<u></u>	
	CONCRETE SU	RFACE SEAL		0 -	F	T
		2	FT		.v.,	aan oo gaalaa
	— BACKFILL	13	FT	0 -	F	T
		Bent				
		REQUIRE	N INFOR	MATION		
			ne or both if a			
	DEPT OF ECOL	an de la faith ann an tha ann an t			1927-1929-1929-1929-1929-1929-1929-1929-	
		and the second	, <u>8</u> 9			
	CLIENT WELL	ID #: <u>///(())</u>			LTCA FUTUR ADMONIANT AND ADMINISTRATION ADMINISTRATION	and the second se
	DEPTH OF BORIN	G <u>15</u>	FT			
Scale I'' =		Page	of		ECY 050-12 (R	≷ec≖v 2/01)

RESOURCE PROTECTION WELL RE (SUBMIT ONE WELL REPORT PER WELL INSTALLED)	CURRENT Notice of Intent No. AE04720
	Type of Well
Construction/Decommission	Resource Protection
Construction	Geotechnical Soil Boring
Decommission ORIGINAL INSTALLATION Notice	Property Owner 76 Station
of Intent Number	Site Address Westlake Ave N. & Mercer St.
Consulting Firm Stantec Consulting Corp.	City <u>Seattle</u>
	Location 14 <u>NE 14 SE Sec 30 Twn 25N R 4E or</u>
Unique Ecology Well ID	WWM
Tag No.	Lat/Long (s,t,r Lat Deg Lat Min/Sec
WELL CONSTRUCTION CERTIFICATION: I constructed and/or accept responsibility for onstruction of this well, and its compliance with all Washin gron well construction standards	still Required) Long Deg Long Min/Sec
אר א	Tax Parcel No.
X Driller Trainee Name (Print) Steve Chreate	Static Level
Driller/Trainee Signature x	Cased of Uncased Diameter Static Level
Driller/Trainee License No. 2682	Work/Decommission Start Date 11/18/2008
If trainee, licensed driller's	Work/Decommission Completed Date 11/19/2008
Signature and License No.	
Construction/Design Well D	Data W08-809 Formation Description
CONCRETE SU	DEACE SEAL 0 - FT
CUNCRETE SU.	
	FT
BACKFILL	<u> </u>
	13-e
	THE ATTON
	REQUIRED INFORMATION (Must get one or both if available)
DEPT OF ECOL	OGY WELL TAG # :
	ID #: MW 90
CLIENT WELL	
	NG 19 FT
DEPTH OF BORIN	NG <u>19</u> FT
	Page of ECY 050-12 (Rec= v 2/01)
Scale 1" =	

Construction/Decommission	, INSTALLED)		,	Type of Well		
Construction			la construction de la construcción de la construcci	Resource Pro	tection	
Decommission ORIGINAL INSTALLATI	ON Notice	en e	••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	Geotechnical		
of Intent Number		Property Own	er 76 Station	فمصمع		
	n gen gen			e N. & Mercer St.		
Consulting Firm Stantec Consulting Con	),	City Seattle		Со	unty <u>17-King</u>	-
Unique Ecology Well ID		Location	1/4 <u>NE</u> 1	/4 <u>SE</u> Sec <u>30</u>	_Twn <u>25N</u> R	<u>4E</u> or ₩ ₩№
Tag No.	and the second secon	Lat/Long (s,t,r	Lat Deg		Lat Min/Sec	ONVERSION
VELL CONSTRUCTION CERTIFICATION: 1 constructed and/or acceptions truction of this well, and its compliance with all Washington well com		still Required)			Long Min/Sec	
v merials used and the information reported above are true to my best kno		Tax Parcel No.			· ·	
X Driller Traine Name (Print) Steve-Choste	-			-		
Driller/Trainee Signature	240	. Cased or Uncas	ed Diameter _	<u></u>	Statio	c Level
Driller/Trainee License No. <u>2682</u>		Work/Decommi	ssion Start Dat	e <u>11/18/200</u>	)8	
If trainee, licensed driller's Signature and License No		Work/Decomm	ssion Complete	d Date <u>11/19/200</u>		
Construction/Design	Well D	ata W08-809		Form	ation Descript	ion
	- CONCRETE SUI	RFACE SEAL		0 -		FT
		2	FT			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	- BACKFILL		FT	0 -		FT
		Bent				
		REQUIRE				
		(Must get o	ne or both if		<b></b>	
	DEPT OF ECOL			19 Mar		
	CLIENT WELL I	D #: <u>M(</u>	<u>v qi</u>			
			The second s			
	DEPTH OF BORING	G	FT			

## RESOURCE PROTECTION WELL REPORT CURRENT

RESOURCE PROTECTIC (SUBMITONE WELL REPORT PER WELL		LI VILI	Notic	e of Intent No.	AE0472	20
Construction/Decommission				Type of Well		
Construction				Resource Pro	tection	
Decommission ORIGINAL INSTALLATIO		Property Owner Site Address	a territoria de la construcción de	Geotechnical on Ave N. & Mercer St.		
Consulting Firm <u>Stantec Consulting Corp.</u>		City Seattle			unty <u>17-King</u>	
Unique Ecology Well ID Tag No.		Location	1/4 <u>NE</u>	1/4 <u>SE</u> Sec <u>30</u>	Twn <u>25N</u> R <u>4</u> E	ewm or WWM
WELL CONSTRUCTION CERTIFICATION: I constructed and/or accept to construction of this well, and its compliance with all Washington well constru		Lat/Long (s,t,r still Required)			Lat Min/Sec Long Min/Sec	****
Materiais used and the information reported above are true to my best knowing X Driller Traince Name (Print) Sleve cherate Driller/Traince Signature X	edge and belief			2		.evel
Driller/Trainee License No. 2682				ate11/18/200		
If trainee, licensed driller's  Signature and License No		Work/Decommiss	sion Comple	ted Date <u>11/19/200</u>	)8	
Construction/Design		ata W08-809		Form	ation Description	n
	CONCRETE SUF		FT	0 -	F	Т
	BACKFILL	18 Bunt	F"I	0 -	F	ሲ
		REQUIRED (Must get one				TRANSPORT
	DEPT OF ECOLO	)GY WELL TA	.G #∶		an makang kanalakan pangan ng manan kanakan k	
	CLIENT WELL I	ل D #: <u>M</u> ل	92			
	DEPTH OF BORING	20	FT			

Page \_\_\_\_ of \_\_\_\_

ECY 050-12 (Rec=v 2/01)

Construction/Decommission				Type of Well		
			ſ	Resource Pr	otection	
And a second sec	TONINIAtion		- [	Geotechnica	I Soil Boring	
Decommission ORIGINAL INSTALLAT		Property Owne	u ar 76 Stafio			
		Site Address				
Consulting Firm <u>Stantec Consulting Co</u>	rp.	City Seattle		C	ounty 17-King	
	ny na pana papatané na kanénya nané na					EV
Unique Ecology Well ID Tag No.		Location	1/4 <u>NE</u>	1/4 <u>SE</u> Sec <u>30</u>	Two <u>25N</u> R	4 <u>F</u> or W\
WELL CONSTRUCTION CERTIFICATION: 1 constructed and/or acc	spi responsibility for	Lat/Long (s,t,r	Lat Deg		Lat Min/Sec	,
construction of this well, and its compliance with all Washington well or	enstruction stand ands	still Required)	Long Deg		Long Min/Sec	
Materials used and the infortnation reported above are true to my best k	no wledge an d belief	Tax Parcel No.				
Driller Traince Name (Print) Sieve Choa		- ~~		all	o. /	Y 1
Driller/Trainee Signature	and the second of the second o	Cased or Uncase	d Diameter		Static	Level
Driller/Traince License No. 2682		Work/Decommis	ssion Start Da	te 11/18/20	008	
If trainee, licensed driller's						
Signature and License No.		Work/Decommis	ssion Complet	ed Date <u>11/19/20</u>	08	
		Data W08-809		Forr	nation Descripti	on
Construction/Design	YY CLI					
	CONCRETE SU	IRFACE SEAL		0 -		FT
			FT		. ·	
	- BACKFILL	17	FT	0 -	, 	FT
		Ront				
			gaugenidiktiotet			
		REQUIRE			•	
		(Must get or	ne or both it	favailable)	na sangang gang sang sang sang sang sang	
	DEPT OF ECO	LOGY WELL TA	AG # :			
			•			
	CLIENT WELL	ID #: _/ハレ	<u>v 93</u>			
		-				
	s Jime Lockt					
	DEPTH OF BORI		FT			
			* *			

RESOURCE PROTECTI	ON WELL RI INSTALLED)	EPORT	CUR Notice	RENT e of Intent No	. <u>AE047</u>	20
Construction/Decommission				Type of Well	l	
Construction				Resource I	Protection	
Decommission ORIGINAL INSTALLATIC	DN Notice			Geotechni	cal Soil Boring	
of Intent Number		Property Owne				
		Site Address	Westlake A			
Consulting Firm <u>Stantec Consulting Corp</u>	4 294784434784784784784784794947447474747777777777	City <u>Seattle</u>			County 17-King	IEWM
Unique Ecology Well ID Tag No.		Location	1/4 <u>NE</u>	_1/4 <u>SE</u> Sec <u>3</u>	0Twn_ <u>25N</u> R	Langer
WELL CONSTRUCTION CERTIFICATION: 1 constructed and/o racept	respon sibility for	Lat/Long (s,t,r	Lat Deg		Lat Min/Sec	
construction of this well, and its compliance with all Washington well const		still Required)	Long Deg		Long Min/Sec	
Vinterials used and the information reported above are true to my best know		Tax Parcel No.				
X Driller Trainee Name (Print) Steve choate		Cased or Uncase		n11	m+'.	Level
Driller/Trainee Signature x	Car ha	Cased or Uncase	d Diameter		Static	
Driller/Trainee License No. 2682		Work/Decommis	sion Start D	ate <u>11/18/</u>	2008	
If trainee, licensed driller's						
Signature and License No.		Work/Decommi	ssion Comple	ted Date 11/19/	2008	
Construction/Design		ata W08-809		Fc	rmation Descripti	ion
	-CONCRETE SUF	FACE SEAL		0	<b>18</b> - 1979 - A. 1977 - State of the State	FT
	1944 - 1944 - 1944 - 1944 - 1944 - 1944 - 1944 - 1944 - 1944 - 1944 - 1944 - 1944 - 1944 - 1944 - 1944 - 1944 -		FT			
			7, F			
						-
	BACKFILL	19	FT	0	~	FT
			A .		angan nahar shan sa kada sa galaya ya na na na na na ka da an	1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1
		<u>f.nt</u>	etter Godine and			
	-	REQUIRE	D INFOI	XMATION		
		(Must get or			n selector construction of construction of the state	
	dept of ecolo	DGY WELL T.	AG # :	angenten aktivitätti läyttäynyn an en kuta yhtä appenationale ta	<u></u>	
	CLIENT WELL I	D#: <u>Mu</u>	194			
		<u>alan ya na /u>			angangan kan lan tan tan yan na ang sanan na kan kan kan kan kan kan kan kan	
						80
	DEPTH OF BORING	2)	FT			
. 1		~		Jacobia	ECVARA	I
		Page	of	and the second	EC Y USU 12	2 (Kec-17 2/01)

Construction/Decommission				Type of We	ell	
				Resource		
Construction				·····	nical Soil Boring	
Decommission ORIGINAL INSTALLATI		Property Owne	≈r 76 Stat	أستعمينا		
of Intent Number		Site Address			er St.	
Consulting Firm Stantee Consulting Con		City Seattle	110000000		County 17-King	
Stanted Consulaing Con			nen en la sectore de la se	04044000000000000000000000000000000000	n son av s	Į
Unique Ecology Well ID		Location	1/4 <u>NE</u>	1/4 <u>SE</u> Sec	30 Twn 25N R	
Tag No.	an and the second state of the				and the second	
WELL CONSTRUCTION CERTIFICATION: 1 constructed and/or score	nt responsibility for	Lat/Long (s,t,r				
construction of this well, and its compliance with all Washington well con		still Required)				
Materials used and the information reported above are true to my best kn		Tax Parcel No.				
Driller Traince Name (Print) Steve <u>Ottoat</u>	<u> </u>	Fored of Linease	d Diameter		Stati	ic Level
Driller/Trainee Signature x	and the second s	Cased of Officase				
Driller/Trainee License No. 2682		Work/Decommi	ssion Start D	Date11/1	8/2008	
If trainee, licensed driller's						
Signature and License No.		Work/Decommi	ssion Compl	eted Date <u>11/1</u>	9/2008	www.r
Construction/Design	Well Da	ata W08-809		]	Formation Descrip	tion
	- CONCRETE SUR	FACE SEAL		0		FT
		7.	27.8	-		
		Non-Market Contractory of the Co	FT			
		a	****	0	•	FT
	-BACKFILL		FT	<u> </u>		I. Y
		Bant	Contraction of the second second			
		REQUIRE	D TNFO	 RMATIOI	J	
				ifavailable)	<u>.</u>	
				and a second		SOMEOTICE AND DECIDENT
	DEPT OF ECOLO	GY WELL T.	AG # :			_
	میں موجود و موجود میں موجود کی منطق کی منطق میں اور میں م	<b>р</b> .ш. 164 г.ч.	1 ~ ~			
	CLIENT WELL I	и#: <u>//////</u>	106		-	
		and California Contract Contractory and California and California and California and California and California	a de la composition de			And and a second se
		4 2				
<i>4////////</i>	DEPTH OF BORING		FT	-		

Construction/Decommission			Ту	pe of Well	
			X	Resource Protection	1
	TON Mation		[	Geotechnical Soil E	Boring
Decommission ORIGINAL INSTALLAT. of Intent Number		Property Owne	्र म 76 Station	1	
		Site Address			
Consulting Firm Stantec Consulting Co	ſD.	City <u>Seattle</u>	1712-1417 M 2014 M 2	County 1	
	n a charafan san an san ann an san an san san san				E
Jnique Ecology Well ID		Location	1/4 <u>NE</u> 1/4	<u>SE</u> Sec <u>30</u> Twn <u>2</u>	<u>25N</u> R <u>4E</u> or W
Tag No.		 Lat/Long (s,t,r	Lot Dec	Lat M	fin/Sec
ELL CONSTRUCTION CERTIFICATION: I constructed and/or acco		still Required)	••••••		Min/Sec
instruction of this well, and its compliance with all Washington well co merials used and the information reported above are mustomy best ki		-			
aterials used and the information reported above are the formy vest of Driller Traince Name (Print) Steve choa	are and the second s		······	q. c <sup>a</sup>	<u></u>
Conflier/Trainee Signature <u>x 2000</u>	e contraction of the second se	Cased or Uncase	d Diameter	<u> </u>	Static Level
Driller/Trainee License No. 2682		-		44140/0000	
		Work/Decommin:	ssion Start Date	11/18/2008	
f trainee, licensed driller's		- Work/Decommi	ssion Completed	Date <u>11/19/2008</u>	
lignature and License No.			521011 O 0114 P 1014 -		Decemintion
Construction/Design	Well I	Data W08-809		Formation I	Jescription
	CONCRETE SU			0 -	FT
	CONCRETE SU	RFACE SEAL		0	
		2	FT		
	- BACKFILL	18	FT	0 -	FT
		Bent			
		ER VERVERALIVER VERVERALIVER VERVERALIVER VERVERALIVER VERVERALIVER VERVERALIVER VERVERALIVER VERVERALIVER VERV			
	CO.	REQUIRE			
	CONSTRUCTION OF THE OWNER OWNER O	(Must get o	ne or both if a	vailable)	
	DEPT OF ECOL	OCY WELL T	AG # :		
	CLIENT WELL	ID #: 1/1/ (.	1806		
		COLUMN AND AND ADD ADD ADD ADD ADD ADD ADD AD			
	DEPTH OF BORIN	G 20	FT		

Construction/Decommission				Type of W	ell		
				Resourc	e Protecti	on	
Construction	n an			المسيسية	nical Soil		
Decommission ORIGINAL INSTALLATIO		Property Own	er 76 Staf	hearsened			
of Intent Number		Site Address					
Consulting Firm Stantee Consulting Corr		City Seattle	4,111,017,01,010,017,017,017,017,017,017,			17-King	and a second
Constituting 1 unit Stanted Constituting Con	у . 						
Unique Ecology Well ID Tag No.		Location	1/4 <u>NE</u>	1/4 <u>SE</u> Sec			104124403547444
WELL CONSTRUCTION CERTIFICATION: 1 constructed and/or accept	rresponsibility for	Lat/Long (s,t,r				Min/Sec	
construction of this well, and its compliance with all Washington well com		still Required)	Long Deg	and the second sector of the second sector of the	Lor	ng Min/Sec	
Wincerials used and the information reported above are true to my best kno		Tax Parcel No.					
X Driller Trainee Name (Print) Steve Groate		Cased or Uncas		7 14		Static	Level
Driller/Trainee Signature	<u>L</u> A	_ Cased or Uncas	ed Diameter				
Driller/Trainee License No. 2682			ission Start I	Date <u>11/</u>	18/2008	······	
If trainee, licensed driller's	anna an						
Signature and License No.		Work/Decomm	ission Compl	eted Date <u>11/</u>	19/2008		
****	and the second	 Data W08-809			Formation	n Descripti	on
Construction/Design							
	_CONCRETE SU	IRFACE SEAL		0	~		FT
		9			•		
		Low .	FT				
	и	a tha an					
							FT
	- BACKFILL		FT	0			L I
		Bent	ayaacaan madad yaasa				
				DAG ATTO	TAT		
		<u>REQUIRE</u>	DINFU	if available	)		
		(IVIUS ECC			, 		DECKLONICCION CONTRACTOR
	DEPT OF ECO	LOGY WELL 7	`AG # :				-
			1 - 2				
	CLIENT WELL	, ID #: <u></u>					
					and a superint state of the superint state of the superint state of the superint state of the superint state of		
	-13-4 13-14-14-14-14-14-14-14-14-14-14-14-14-14-				•		
	DEDTU OF BORD	NG 12	FT				

RESOURCE PROTEC		EPORT CI	URRENT ntice of Intent No. <u>AEO</u>	4720
Construction/Decommission			Type of Well	
Construction			Resource Protection	
Decommission ORIGINAL INSTALL	ATTOUNDO		Geotechnical Soil Bori	ng
of Intent Number	1	Property Owner 76 S	Station	
			County 17-K	ina .
Consulting Firm <u>Stantec Consulting</u>	Corp,	City 2egilie		EWM
Unique Ecology Well ID		Location 1/4 <u>NE</u>	1/4 <u>SE</u> Sec <u>30</u> Twn <u>25N</u>	
Tag No.	an da annun a parte da an	Tet/Long (et r. Lat De	g Lat Min/S	WWM Sec
WELL CONSTRUCTION CERTIFICATION: I constructed and/or construction of this well, and its compliance with all Washington w		still Required) Long I		n/Sec
Construction of this well, and us to hip name with an in addition of the solution of the solut		Tax Parcel No.		
X Driller Trainee Name (Print) Steve Ch	toate		eter 2 <sup>**</sup>	
Driller/Trainee Signature x	add d	Cased or Uncased Diame	eter	Static Level
Driller/Trainee License No. 2682		Work/Decommission Star	rt Date11/18/2008	
If trainee, licensed driller's				
Signature and License No.			npleted Date <u>11/19/2008</u>	
Construction/Design	Well	Data W08-809	Formation Des	cription
	CONCRETE SU	TDEACE SEAT	0 -	FT
		KFACE SEAL		
		2FT	<b>n</b>	
	Ф			
	BACKFILL	S FI	r 0 -	FT
	BACKFILL			
		Bent		
	2014 Carlos C	100-motoreterminere		
		REQUIRED INF		
		(Must get one or bo		
	DEPT OF ECOI	LOGY WELL TAG # :		
	CLIENT WELL	ID #: <u>SMW 25</u>		
	DEPTH OF BORD	4G <u>10</u> F1	Γ	
Scale 1" =		Page of	ECY	050-12 (Rec=v 2/01)

(SUBMIT ONE WELL REPORT PER WEL			ר	Type of Well		
Construction/Decommission				Resource Pro	tection	
Construction				Geotechnical		
Decommission ORIGINAL INSTALLAT	ION Notice	Pronerty Owne			Join Doning	
of Intent Number		- Site Address	Westlake Av	e N. & Mercer St.		
Congulting Firm - Charles Congulting Co		<b>a</b> `.			unty <u>17-King</u>	
Consulting Firm <u>Stantec Consulting Co</u>				AND CONTRACTOR OF CONTRACT		E
Unique Ecology Well ID		Location	1/4 <u>NE</u> 1	14 <u>SE</u> Sec <u>30</u>	Twn <u>25N</u> R <u>4</u>	
Tag No	NORMA DE TOTAL MILLO DE LA COMPANIA				Lat Min/Sec	W
WELL CONSTRUCTION CERTIFICATION: I constructed and/or accu		Lat/Long (s,t,r			Long Min/Sec	~~~~~
construction of this well, and its compliance with all Washington well co		still Required)				
M merials used and the information reported above are true to my best kn						
Driller Trainee Name (Print) Steve Moa		Cased or Uncase	ed Diameter	C	Static L	.evel
Driller/Trainee Signature x						
Driller/Trainee License No. 2682		Work/Decommis	ssion Start Dat	e <u>11/18/20</u>	80	
If trainee, licensed driller's		-		J Thefe 44 140100	NR	
Signature and License No.			ssion Complete	d Date <u>11/19/20</u>		<u></u>
Construction/Design	Well I	Data W08-809		Forn	nation Descriptio	n
						1 • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
	CONCRETE SU	RFACE SEAL		0 -	F	T
	р	2	FT			
		and an an and a second seco				
	-		-			
	BACKFILL	14	FT	0 -	ł	T
	BACKILL		^		9.000000000000000000000000000000000000	
	· · ·	ф				
		Bent	1000 Million and a second and a s			
		REQUIRE	DINFOR	MATION		
			ne or both if			and the second
	n an	へ < <p>(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)</p>	<u>ко</u> 4.			
	DEPT OF ECOL					
	CLIENT WELL	ID #: Smh	.4			
		۲۰۰۰ ۲۰۰۰ ۲۰۰۰ ۲۰۰۰ ۲۰۰۰ ۲۰۰۰ ۲۰۰۰ ۲۰۰		an a		
				e a Sinat		
					*	
		IC AP	FT			
	DEPTH OF BORIN	<u> </u>	ي کر ۲۳۳۳-۲۰۰۰			
					and a second	

(SUBMIT ONE WELL REPORT PER WE	LL INSTALLED)		Notic		AE047	120
Construction/Decommission				Type of Wel		
Construction				Resource	Protection	
Decommission ORIGINAL INSTALLA			in an	ical Soil Boring		
of Intent Number		-			<b>.</b>	
			Westlake		County of the	
Consulting Firm Stantec Consulting Co	DTD.	City <u>Seattle</u>		and a substantian sector and a substantian sector of the substantian	County <u>17-King</u>	lew
Unique Ecology Well ID		Location	14 NE	1/4 SE Sec 3	0Twn <u>25N</u> R	harmon
Tag No		a	Lan director for a faith and	en seutenormanis van		W W
WELL CONSTRUCTION CERTIFICATION: I constructed and/or acc	opt responsibility for	Lat/Long (s,t,r	Lat Deg		Lat Min/Sec	
construction of this well, and its compliance with all Washington well o	onstruction stand arcis	still Required)	Long Deg		Long Min/Sec	C
Materials used and the information reported above are true to my best k	nowledge and belief	Tax Parcel No.				
Driller Trainee Name (Print) Steve Chee	and the second of the second s	Cased or Uncase	d T):	Чř	الغبيرية (	c Level 🦯
Driller/Trainee Signature x	- CIE Acom	Cased or Uncase	d Diameter	<i>į</i>	Stati	c Level
Driller/Trainee License No. 2682		Work/Decommis	sion Start D	ate11/18/	2008	
If trainee, licensed driller's						
Signature and License No.		Work/Decommis	sion Comple	ted Date <u>11/19/</u>	2008	
Construction/Design	Well D	ata W08-809		Fo	rmation Descript	ion
	······································					
· ·	-CONCRETE SUI	RFACE SEAL		0		FT
		7	. بىغىشىد			
			FT			
	DACKETT	15	FT	0		FT
	-BACKFILL		F 1	<u> </u>	-	r i
		2				
		Bent	an a			
		REQUIREL	INFOR	MATION		
		(Must get on	Contraction in the second system of the second system of the			
	aya an an an ann an an an an an ann an an		an a			
	DEPT OF ECOLO	GY WELL TA	.G # :			-
	CLIENT WELL I	$D #: \leq \max$	<			
	DEPTH OF BORING	17	FT			
			T. T			
1		Page	ਹਿੰ		ECY 050-12	<u> </u>

RESOURCE PROTECTIO	N WELL RI	EPORT	CURR Notice o	ENT f Intent No. <u>A</u>	E04720	
	······································			ype of Well		
Construction/Decommission				Resource Protecti	on	
Construction				- Geotechnical Soil	Boring	
Decommission ORIGINAL INSTALLATIO	V Notice	Property Owne	سا r 76 Station	agend		
of Intent Number				e N. & Mercer St.		
		City Seattle			17-King	]
Consulting Firm <u>Stantec Consulting Corp.</u>	an an ann an					EWM
Unique Ecology Well ID Tag No.		_		4 <u>SE</u> Sec <u>30</u> Twr		WWM
WELL CONSTRUCTION CERTIFICATION: I constructed and/or accept ro	s pon sibility for	Lat/Long (s,t,r			: Min/Sec	
construction of this well, and its compliance with all Washington well constru	iction stand ards	still Required)			ng Min/Sec	
M merials used and the information reported above are true to my best know		Tax Parcel No.				
X Driller Trainee Name (Print) Steve Choose				2	Static Leve	1
Driller/Trainee Signature X	127	_ Cased or Uncase	d Diameter	£		
Driller/Trainee License No. 2682	· · · ·	- Work/Decommi	ssion Start Date	11/18/2008		
If trainee, licensed driller's		Work/Decommi	ssion Complete	d Date <u>11/19/2008</u>		
Signature and License No.		Data W08-809		Formatic	on Description	
Construction/Design	W CLI L	Jata (Y)				
	CONCRETE SU	RFACE SEAL		0 -	FT	
				*****		
			FT		a* *	
				с. А. т.н.		
					יניה רוד י	
↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓	-BACKFILL	12	FT	0 -	FT FT	
		Bent				
		)				
		REQUIRE	DINFOR	MATION		
		(Must get c	one or both i	(availaoio)		
	DEPT OF ECOL	LOGY WELL I	AG # :			agu ann a' Ann a' Shore
	CLIENT WELL	ID #: <u>VE</u>	<u> </u>			and the second se
		naar y waar na beer y meer wat wat die eer maan te Geregen paar het op pland sie pro	an and the providence of the second secon		ur an fan de	
	DEPTH OF BORN	VG <u>  U</u>	FT			
			a sun de la companya			
		Page	of		ECY 050-12 (Rec	=v 2/01)
Scale 1" =			AND A CONTRACTOR OF			

Construction/Decommission			<b>•</b>	[ype of Well		
			Б	Resource Pro	otection	
			ц. Г	 Geotechnica	l Soil Boring	
Decommission ORIGINAL INSTALL		Property Owne	∟ ≊r 76 Station			
of ment Number		Site Address	*****			
Consulting Firm Stantec Consulting	n Com	City Seattle		Сс	ounty <u>17-King</u>	-11 st 1 36 36 6 6 6 6 7 6 6 7 6 6 7 6 6 7 6 6 7 6 6 7 6 7 6 7 6 7 6 7
		C 2014 Contraction Contraction Contraction				E
Unique Ecology Well ID		Location	1/4 <u>NE</u> 1	/4 <u>SE</u> Sec <u>30</u>	Twn <u>25N</u> R	4 <u>E</u> or W
Tag No.	nang nangana kanangang na kasaratan ang kanang na kanang kanang na kasaratan kanang kanang kanang kanang kanang	e T-t/T-see or for t-m	Lat Dag		Lat Min/Sec	(manufactures)
VELL CONSTRUCTION CERTIFICATION: 1 constructed and/		Lat/Long (s,t,r still Required)	Lat Deg		Long Min/Sec	<u></u>
construction of this well, and its compliance with all Washin gion v						
A ateriais used and the information reported above are true to my		Tax Parcel No.				
X Driller Trainee Name (Print) Steven Driller/Trainee Signature		Cased or Uncase	d Diameter	2	Static	Level
Driller/Trainee License No. 2682	for the for					
		Work/Decommis	sion Start Date	e <u>11/18/20</u>	08	······
If trainee, licensed driller's				1 m	00	
Signature and License No.		1	ssion Complete	d Date <u>11/19/20</u>		
Construction/Design	Well D	ata W08-809		Form	nation Descript	lon
-	CONCRETE SUI	RFACE SEAL		0		FT
		Ž	FT			
		17		0		FT
	BACKFILL	13	FT	0 -		r, r
		Rent	souchied/internet			
		REQUIRE	N INFAP	MATION		
		(Must get or				
		unio e comprese da la construcción de la construcción de la construcción de la construcción de la construcción				
	DEPT OF ECOL	OGY WELL T.	AG#: _			-
	CLIENT WELL	TT H. Klog .	a EXM	1159		
	CLIENT WELL	W #: <u>66.10</u>	-1- 12 pro-	L'E-L-		
		an a	and and the second s	,		
	Topo of the second s			·		
		h former				
	DEPTH OF BORING		FT			